Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

1  Turkey Jane 1 1 Women 08:26.371 1:07:30.970 1:07:32.000 00:01.030
Kelsey Kleinkopf 16:21.880
Kristir Breeden 16:56.290
Nikki Clampitt 17:37.980
Tasha Anderson 16:34.820

2  All White Meat 55 1 Co-Ed 07:49.724 1:02:37.790 1:02:40.000 00:02.210
Pamela Brown 17:53.750
Perry Brown 16:54.170
Mike Bading 14:59.140
Merrill Hayden 12:50.730

3 HLAVINKA 58 1 Family 07:18.168  58:25.340 58:20.000 00:05.340
Darin Hlavinka 13:31.970
Atlee Hlavinka 18:08.720
Colton Hlavinka 12:19.180
Colton Hlavinka 14:25.470

4 Speedy Mustangs! 19 2 Women 07:15.849  58:06.790 58:00.000 00:06.790
Emily Childers 13:55.330
Mackenzie Roberts 14:35.160
Tori Cameron 14:40.300
Samantha Salomonson 14:56.000

5 Drumsticks - Becci Foster 8 3 Women 09:31.566 1:16:12.530 1:16:20.000 00:07.470
Becci Foster 16:37.210
Sarah DeAlba 20:28.690
Tracey ldoeta 24:11.230
Cindy Walton 14:55.400

6 A Breakfast with Andrew 108 1 Men 05:14.691 41:57.530 42:13.000 00:15.470
Jason Hunt 10:50.810
Cory Ytsma 10:17.210
Kevin Miller 10:23.310
Cody Pugil 10:26.200

7 River Valley Guys 74 1 Jens Jakes 09:39.550 1:17:16.400 1:17:00.000 00:16.400
Brandon Huck 16:26.490
Tanner Roark 15:55.070
Easton Dufur 20:52.580
Drew Nelson 24:02.260
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Place
OA

8

10

11

12

13

14

Team Name

River Valley Oldies
Laura Heistuman
Josh Walker

Kelly Elliott

April Nelson

The Gourdeous Girls from the Pulse
Beth Ahrend
Heather Meeks
Diana Parker

Kelly Mendoza
Team APEX Trotters
Monica Runningwolf
Beth Schadd

Dave Ross

Derek Derkacs
Nampa Thunder
Joseph Terrazas
Jeff Goertz

Jeff Waters

Hayden Allen

Team Stealthier
Megan O Neil

Katie .

Victoria .

Drusia .

Shu's Idaho Running Company
Toni Ramey

Olivia Ramey
Teddy Ramey

Tim Ramey

Dirty Birdies

Aaron Gross

Amy Gross

Lindsey Heubert
Matt Schneider
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results

Bib

75

40

56

14

21

29

64

Place
iv

2

20f18

Division

Co-Ed

Women

Co-Ed

Men

Women

Family

Co-Ed

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

08:50.444

08:07.294

06:16.403

05:41.764

06:56.055

08:08.003

08:22.521

1:10:43.550 1:11:00.000
16:51.520
13:27.620
19:06.660
21:17.750

1:04:58.350 1:04:36.000
15:20.270
16:17.380
16:19.700
17:01.000
50:11.220
13:15.440
11:56.870
11:32.030
13:26.880
45:34.110
12:28.080
11:15.610
11:21.090
10:29.330
55:28.440
14:42.670
11:58.410
16:23.410
12:23.950

1:05:04.020 1:04:30.000
17:16.880
14:11.700
19:49.230
13:46.210

1:07:00.170 1:06:19.000
19:08.470
19:23.580
13:08.220
15:19.900

00:16.450

00:22.350

50:35.000

00:23.780

46:00.000

00:25.890

56:00.000

00:31.560

00:34.020

00:41.170
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Place
OA

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Team Name

The Puffypants
Patrick ONeil

Jim Shaver

Nacha Silva

Tom ONeil

Mashed Taters
Rick Goodwin

Mary Goodwin
Laura Goodwin
Matthew Goodwin
Sexy Butterballs
Kylee Wiscombe
Justine Mays

Libby Eggleston
Amanda Bettencourt
JBSR Running Inc.
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Buie
Lovely Lady Lumps
Terra Allen

Nicolle Patten-Clark
Jenny Tommack
Donna .

What Color Diane
Lois Allen

Diane Baconguis
Christine Olen
Maribeth Horan
Born to be Wild
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results

Place
Bib Div

105 5
12 3
69 6
11 1
20 7
4 8
36 3

30f18

Division

Co-Ed

Family

Women

Masters

Women

Women

Men

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

07:54.446

07:01.290

09:57.983

08:22.685

08:49.720

06:38.106

10:07.135

1:03:15.570
13:57.740
14:33.970
18:50.860
15:53.000
56:10.320
13:54.300
12:14.830
17:26.670
12:34.520
1:19:43.860
15:53.630
23:34.840
23:11.420
17:03.970
1:07:01.480
20:51.900
12:47.820
17:57.550
15:24.210
1:10:37.760
14:58.700
18:00.490
17:18.660
20:19.910
53:04.850
14:12.280
13:14.790
13:32.340
12:05.440
1:20:57.080
18:19.800
21:25.480
20:34.360
20:37.440

1:04:00.000

55:25.000

1:18:55.000

1:06:10.000

1:11:30.000

52:10.000

1:20:00.000

00:44.430

00:45.320

00:48.860

00:51.480

00:52.240

00:54.850

00:57.080

11/22/2008 3:49 PM



Place
OA

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Team Name

Las Chicas Calientes
Ashley Mormon
Miriam Reardon
Jen Young
Jennifer Perry
Fire Spiters
Ryan Hansen
Heidi Hansen
Matt Hansen
Robert Hansen
Runners for the Ethical Treatment of Turkeys
Tim Long

Kelly Forsmann
Jack Min

Steve Taylor
Harrier Gobblers
Paige Tomas
Angela Wallace
Jared Bissen
Lynette McDougal
BYTRI Team 3
Harold Frobisher
Rob .

Brian .

Harold .

Team Hobbit
Coelton Hammer
Jacob Taylor
Parker Hawkins
Blake Ursenbach
Foxy Coxsada
Megan Fox
Jenna Fox

Jamie Cox

Bekah Cox
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib iv Division

100 9 Women

117 4 Family

103 4 Men

23 6 Co-Ed

125 5 Men

113 6 Men

98 10 Women

4 of 18

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

07:13.498

11:28.470

08:32.443

07:37.855

06:01.017

06:09.266

07:59.201

57:47.980
14:11.870
13:54.840
13:49.710
15:51.560
1:31:47.760
20:19.500
27:05.800
25:13.660
19:08.800
1:08:19.540
17:00.710
16:03.180
19:04.580
16:11.070
1:01:02.840
15:34.870
16:36.180
14:00.210
14:51.580
48:08.140
11:51.200
12:39.270
12:01.670
11:36.000
49:14.130
14:35.540
11:20.990
11:35.870
11:41.730
1:03:53.610
19:40.260
13:39.800
16:21.690
14:11.860

58:50.000

1:30:30.000

1:07:00.000

59:43.000

49:30.000

47:52.000

1:02:30.000

01:02.020

01:17.760

01:19.540

01:19.840

01:21.860

01:22.130

01:23.610
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Place
OA

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Team Name

Evans/Durfee
Greg Evans
Donna Evans
Jenny Durfee
Shad Durfee

3 Heikkilas and a Turkey

Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila
Galloping Gizzards
Darra Franz
Tiana Housel
Shannon Yochum
Lynn Terry

Later Gators
Jennifer Perry
Kyle Gray
Melanie Layne
Tyler Layne
Give'm The Bird
Carol Brumett
Jennifer Miller
Tracey Doyle
Katie Malinak
The Doanators
Dale Doan
Melinda Doan
Dale Doan
Melinda Doan
Team Tryptophan
Day Thomas

Jen Pitino

Ginger McCage
Ruth Larson
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results

Bib

42

60

44

101

18

49

92

Place
Div

5

11

12

13

50f18

Division

Family

Family

Women

Co-Ed

Women

Masters

Women

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

08:34.001

09:55.901

08:16.189

06:42.898

09:36.060

08:45.575

10:46.950

1:08:32.010
18:01.980
16:04.330
19:05.880
15:19.820
1:19:27.210
16:08.750
23:55.540
21:44.180
17:38.740
1:06:09.510
15:19.690
15:35.250
15:44.750
19:29.820
53:43.180
15:06.970
14:32.800
10:51.390
13:12.020
1:16:48.480
18:32.910
22:56.530
18:26.200
16:52.840
1:10:04.600
16:20.140
18:09.500
16:35.980
18:58.980
1:26:15.600
20:47.730
19:15.030
20:24.130
25:48.710

1:09:59.100

1:21:00.000

1:04:36.000

55:19.000

1:18:30.000

1:08:23.000

1:28:00.000

01:27.090

01:32.790

01:33.510

01:35.820

01:41.520

01:41.600

01:44.400
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
36 2nd Time for B.O.S.S. 22 7 Men 07:04.418  56:35.340 58:20.000 01:44.660
Toby Berry 14:09.790 14:00.000 00:09.790
Al O Connor 15:29.120 17:35.000 02:05.880
Jerry Simono 13:50.220 14:00.000 00:09.780
Michael Slaughter 13:06.210 12:45.000 00:21.210
37 Will Run For Beer 80 8 Co-Ed 08:21.556 1:06:52.450 1:08:40.000 01:47.550
Ragen Agler 19:19.640
Dave Agler 18:59.930
Michelle King 13:28.590
Heidi Frohreich 15:04.290
38 Anderson Express 61 7  Family 09:01.211 1:12:09.690 1:14:00.000 01:50.310
Scott Anderson 21:21.020
Sean Anderson 18:55.330
Megan Anderson 14:34.930
Kimber Anderson 17:18.410
39 Turkey Tamers 68 8 Men 07:19.943  58:39.540 1:00:30.000 01:50.460
Miles Wiscombe 16:30.730
Lee Williams 14:34.360
Eric Pohimann 16:15.850
Chris Eggleston 11:18.600
40 The Idiots Over There 124 2 Jens Jakes 07:38.188 1:01:05.500 59:15.000 01:50.500
Sumner Pitt 15:07.760
Syndey Grimes 18:18.110
Tristan Pitt 13:53.070
Harper Poole 13:46.560
41 Gator Dogs 24 9 Co-Ed 07:23.581 59:08.650 1:01:00.000 01:51.350
Kelsey Martindale 13:09.330
Ryan Swanson 14:10.500
Shane Winsor 19:33.810
Matt Haynies 12:15.010
42 Too Hot To Trot 102 9 Men 09:01.060 1:12:08.480 1:14:00.000 01:51.520
Jeff Kelley 15:15.180
John Watts 25:54.310
Joe Dewitt 13:23.540
Terry Flores 17:35.450
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Place
OA

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Team Name

BYTRI

Julie .

Hortie .

Erin .

Colby .

Bunch a Turkeys
Mark Enos

Layne Harmon
Katy Johnson
Kcody Danserean
Magic 8 Balls
Andrew Blake
Jake Womack
David Tran

Mark Hagen

Will Race For Food

Teresa Schut
Kelly Driver
Stacey Galinat
Shannon Galinat
Franklin Brothers
Jason Gray

Mike Stauffer
Justin Cranney
Chris Franz

Screaming Turkey Trotters

Megan Wilson

Connie Kreizenbeck

Belinda Wilson
Kelly Wilson
Well Basted
Holly Suit
Brett Hoover
Alicia Wright
Chad Wright
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib iv Division

84 14 Women

53 10 Co-Ed

110 10 Men

122 11 Co-Ed

83 11 Men

17 8 Family

96 12 Co-Ed

7 0of 18

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

07:30.901

09:48.396

06:18.706

06:48.259

09:19.268

07:51.194

08:18.001

1:00:07.210
15:19.030
15:11.060
14:00.860
15:36.260
1:18:27.170
15:11.880
20:45.970
23:32.110
18:57.210
50:29.650
11:18.020
12:56.640
14:50.580
11:24.410
54:26.070
13:39.880
13:19.600
14:46.220
12:40.370
1:14:34.140
19:14.460
20:09.350
19:17.910
15:52.420
1:02:49.550
13:53.430
14:18.590
17:41.160
16:56.370
1:06:24.010
20:10.550
15:50.540
16:37.470
13:45.450

1:02:00.000

1:16:34.000

48:28.000

56:30.000

1:12:30.000

1:05:00.000

1:08:37.000

01:52.790

01:53.170

02:01.650

02:03.930

02:04.140

02:10.450

02:12.990
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Place

OA Team Name

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Brookhollow Sole Sisters

Natalie Siddoway
Sydney Chapman
Taylor Hill

Nicole Nielsen
Turkey Basters
Cathy McKasson
Carrie Boren
Tracy Wasden
Jeanine Oler
Turkeylicious
Maya Maki
Miriam Karsten
Sarah Stobaugh
Paige Retter
Foxy Mamas
Kathryn Goodlad
Ann Bingham
Jennifer Jacobsen
Camie Larsen

My Wife Made Me Do It

Joe Elliston
Natali Elliston
Brent Peterson
Anne Peterson
Barack's Babes
Megan Johnson
Ester Ceja

Susan Marston
Jodi Liby

COH -Women A
Stephanie Lasater
Kerri Archuleta
Shiela Hiedeman
Lindsay Rogers
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results

Bib

106

31

73

10

13

91

50

Place
Div

15

17

18

13

19

20

8 of 18

Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Co-Ed

Women

Women

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

08:10.955

08:49.870

10:12.153

08:54.025

08:53.655

07:26.768

10:56.065

1:05:27.640
15:57.110
18:08.490
18:45.000
12:37.040
1:10:38.960
18:31.230
19:51.370
15:32.520
16:43.840
1:21:37.220
28:32.610
19:33.610
12:48.940
20:42.060
1:11:12.200
18:46.300
17:00.080
17:01.320
18:24.500
1:11:09.240
20:02.260
16:48.860
19:03.890
15:14.230
59:34.140
14:18.420
13:15.260
15:15.810
16:44.650
1:27:28.520
15:58.370
23:48.110
26:06.090
21:35.950

1:03:12.000

1:12:55.000

1:19:20.000

1:13:30.000

1:13:30.000

1:02:00.000

1:29:59.000

02:15.640

02:16.040

02:17.220

02:17.800

02:20.760

02:25.860

02:30.480
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Place
OA

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Team Name

We Only Look 39
Kathy Lung

Barb Frizzell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio

Sisters N Brothers

Jason Koster
Shelli Stewart
Megan Nelson
Shane Mcintyre
Wattle On

Ben Simko
Kathleen Sinko
Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
Two and Two
Jodi Willis

Vicky Winter
Andrea Burr
Ammon Winter
Dawg Catchers
Jerry Nickel
Sherryl Foster
Alita Ashmore
Teresa DeBleick
The Jennies
Ashlee Hemmert
Jakelyn Lotspeich
Kaylee Bennett
Cassie Inscore
BYTRI Team 2
James .

Joe .

Jeremy .

Eric .
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib iv Division

114 3 Masters

6 14 Co-Ed

27 15 Co-Ed

116 16 Co-Ed

25 17 Co-Ed

78 21 Women

112 12 Men

90of 18

Pace Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

08:17.574 1:06:20.590
18:05.860
17:24.150
16:23.910
14:26.670
07:41.364 1:01:30.910
15:48.850
15:28.810
15:05.320
15:07.930
09:12.146 1:13:37.170
18:40.960
19:03.970
18:30.430
17:21.810
07:55.859 1:03:26.870
15:00.910
15:34.150
17:01.400
15:50.410
07:23.191  59:05.530
12:37.620
16:43.240
16:04.350
13:40.320
08:25.209 1:07:21.670
13:50.660
15:35.470
22:31.600
15:23.940
05:59.861  47:58.890
11:10.190
13:05.220
12:25.980
11:17.500

1:08:58.000

1:04:13.000

1:16:20.000

1:06:10.000

1:01:50.000

1:04:26.000

51:00.000

02:37.410

02:42.090

02:42.830

02:43.130

02:44.470

02:55.670

03:01.110
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Place
OA

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Team Name

Road Runners
Marissa Hughett
Brianna Button
Rachael Miller
Jordan Miller
River Valley Girls
Kirsten Pfannmuller
Kaylee Oyler
Bailey Rosenthal
Miranda Nelson
White Meat-Dark Meat
Kimberly Sorensen
Erin Johns
DeAnna Richmond
Patty Escobedo
Happy Wednesday
Derek Hudson
Andrew Farias
Tim Atwell

David Atwell

Lost Dawgz
Heather Culig

Wes Kezar

Susan Voltman
Kayla Foster

Girl Power

Sarah Howell
Chele Howell
Avery Nebeker
Amber Nebeker
Team HAG
Andrew Anderson
Francie Hill

Pam Gaona

Ciro Gaona
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib Div Division

9 18

Co-Ed

76 3

35 22 Women

111 13 Men

26 19 Co-Ed

46 20 Co-Ed

79 21 Co-Ed
10 of 18

Jens Jakes

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

10:37.258 1:24:58.060 1:28:00.000

09:08.164

10:59.416

07:01.549

07:12.876

09:51.061

08:20.154

20:21.690
21:23.370
20:56.130
22:16.870
1:13:05.310
14:43.600
13:58.420
18:03.260
26:20.030
1:27:55.330
22:53.690
25:43.050
19:44.300
19:34.290
56:12.390
13:32.500
16:43.820
13:55.200
12:00.870
57:43.010
13:15.880
16:33.150
14:16.140
13:37.840
1:18:48.490
17:57.060
18:49.190
20:31.060
21:31.180
1:06:41.230
18:20.700
16:11.900
15:07.600
17:01.030

1:10:00.000

1:31:04.000

59:22.000

1:00:53.000

1:22:00.000

1:10:00.000

03:01.940

03:05.310

03:08.670

03:09.610

03:09.990

03:11.510

03:18.770
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Place
OA

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Team Name

Goofy Gobblers
Guy Werner
Wendy Luiso
Nancy Carrier
Shannon Bunch
Eat My Turkey
Erin Peterson
Terry Bowman
Cindy Ford

Nell Dalton

Team Accure
Carly Lackaff
Tera Zrinyi

Ned Greene

John Lackaff

The Merkins
Michael Bryant

Jil Nichols

Matt Tucker
Brenda Hill

Team Wolzold
Blake Wolf

Jana Wolf

Rich Betzold
Heather Betzold
Poofinators

Roz Reynolds
Jasmine Wilhelm
Logan Pluckebaum
Aly Gunner
Mountain Home Running Group
Charles Francisco
Alan Sapp

Laurel McMahan
Jamie Neussendorfer
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib Div Division

71 22 Co-Ed
63 23 Women
119 9 Family
59 23 Co-Ed
95 24 Co-Ed
67 24 Women
47 25 Co-Ed
11 0f 18

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

10:12.909

11:17.894

09:33.803

09:05.837

09:51.175

07:29.896

06:44.635

1:21:43.270
19:35.920
24:04.850
24:27.660
13:34.840
1:30:23.150
23:18.150
27:00.480
19:14.730
20:49.790
1:16:30.420
15:25.340
26:02.300
21:54.460
13:08.320
1:12:46.700
21:52.570
16:40.280
17:58.160
16:15.690
1:18:49.400
20:05.410
20:53.240
25:21.560
12:29.190
59:59.170
14:06.440
15:17.600
14:25.960
16:09.170
53:57.080
13:49.730
15:03.250
12:51.280
12:12.820

1:25:03.000

1:27:00.000

1:19:55.000

1:16:16.000

1:22:20.000

1:03:37.000

57:40.000

03:19.730

03:23.150

03:24.580

03:29.300

03:30.600

03:37.830

03:42.920

11/22/2008 3:49 PM



Place
OA

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Team Name

Funky and Fresh
Kim Hansen
Kyle Nottingham
Julia Hansen
Marilyn Pearson
Magical Hawks
Kaity Clement
Kylie Sutherlan
Madison Watson
Rhea Gillespie
Skyview

Jared Lupton
Tony Agenbroad
Aron Lupton
Andy Clements
COH - Men
Riley Rogers
Brian Taylor
Alan Coleman
Damie Lasater
Running Loco
Curt Hardy
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Gary Chadwick
3Gs

Kelly Murphey Glenn
Karen Murphy
David Summers
Lucas Murphy Glenn
Spud Runners
Cricket Sies

Jim Perez
Rachel Corey
Mike Hargis
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib Div Division

86 26 Co-Ed

15 25 Women

3 14 Men
51 15 Men
7 16 Men

33 10 Family

28 27 Co-Ed

12 of 18

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

12:17.218

07:31.751

05:54.486

09:01.356

07:45.943

09:42.444

08:30.075

1:38:17.740
18:53.120
18:21.030
27:24.650
33:38.940
1:00:14.010
15:11.140
16:13.540
15:59.090
12:50.240
47:15.890
10:48.120
11:28.420
11:36.210
13:23.140
1:12:10.850
18:14.380
18:01.630
18:36.750
17:18.090
1:02:07.540
14:41.690
14:40.710
14:23.120
18:22.020
1:17:39.550
17:33.030
22:56.630
24:57.370
12:12.520
1:08:00.600
18:32.060
17:24.840
16:29.690
15:34.010

1:34:34.000

56:30.000

51:00.000

1:16:00.000

1:06:00.000

1:21:38.000

1:12:00.000

03:43.740

03:44.010

03:44.110

03:49.150

03:52.460

03:58.450

03:59.400
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Place
OA

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Team Name

Kathleen Turner Overdrive

Jeremy Stockett
Jason Scrivner
Shane Carlson
Bobby Lopez

The Lynyrd Skynyrd's

Courtney Conner
Austin Terry
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry

Breck and the Side Effects

Amber Bell

Paul Black

Cindy Duncan
Breck Duncan
M-Jay3

John Courtright
Jace Courtright
Jeff Courtright
Mary Mellema
Procastonators
Jennifer Anderson
Jami Coldey

Mike Rivers

lan Berkson

Team Bridge Point
Barry Hughes
Justin Stewart
Terry Pitkin

Kelly Hessenthaler
The Pulse Pilgrims
Shanel .

Michael .

Amanda .

David .

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib Div Division

115 17 Men

38 28 Co-Ed

90 29 Co-Ed

16 11

Family

126 30 Co-Ed

121 18 Men

39 31 Co-Ed

13 0of 18

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

10:04.005 1:20:32.040 1:24:33.000

08:09.584

07:27.254

07:58.284

09:20.108

08:44.415

08:10.551

19:51.060
21:09.660
23:18.870
16:12.450
1:05:16.670
19:11.580
13:07.560
19:45.170
13:12.360
59:38.030
12:49.310
15:07.030
15:02.890
16:38.800
1:03:46.270
16:14.960
14:27.050
16:56.740
16:07.520
1:14:40.860
21:43.110
19:20.580
15:59.760
17:37.410
1:09:55.320
14:02.190
20:02.290
17:40.320
18:10.520
1:05:24.410
17:57.700
14:29.140
17:01.100
15:56.470

1:09:20.000

1:03:43.000

59:30.000

1:19:00.000

1:14:20.000

1:09:59.000

04:00.960

04:03.330

04:04.970

04:16.270

04:19.140

04:24.680

04:34.590

11/22/2008 3:49 PM



Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
92 Team TNT 30 32 Co-Ed 09:02.951 1:12:23.610 1:17:00.000 04:36.390
Mike Seeley 16:09.410
Louise Seeley 21:51.270
Byron Sligar 14:55.450
Brad Coats 19:27.480
93 3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast 88 33 Co-Ed 10:29.571 1:23:56.570 1:19:10.000 04:46.570
Chuck Kingston 16:38.560
Gerri Grover 25:33.870
Lisa Loy 21:55.370
Tammy Parsons 19:48.770
94 Le Strong Asso's 81 34 Co-Ed 07:04.842  56:38.740 1:01:30.000 04:51.260
Jake Armstrong 15:50.920
Lisa Kolesar 14:20.970
Hector Basso 13:44.530
Melissa Basso 12:42.320
95 3 Piggies and a Big Bad Wolf 82 35 Co-Ed 08:45.865 1:10:06.920 1:15:00.000 04:53.080
John Gilbert 18:30.430
Isabel Wright 19:22.050
Angie Wright 17:13.520
Autumn Bell 15:00.920
96 Like Mother - Like Daughter 37 12 Family 10:07.230 1:20:57.840 1:16:00.000 04:57.840
Hailey Wilde 18:34.260
Susan Ward 21:05.270
Hailey Wilde 20:32.370
Susan Ward 20:45.940
97 Soul Sisters 85 13 Family 11:03.311 1:28:26.490 1:33:33.000 05:06.510
Katie Givens 17:23.820
Vanae Hansen 19:50.860
Natalia Hansen 27:22.770
Lilia Hansen 23:49.040
98 Team APEX Turks 57 36 Co-Ed 07:40.963 1:01:27.700 1:06:45.000 05:17.300
Scott Bishop 14:10.590
Liz Skoro 14:16.830
Marcela Rios 15:31.090
Michael Runningwolf 17:29.190
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
99 Drumsticks - Roy Walthall 109 37 Co-Ed 09:19.795 1:14:38.360 1:20:00.000 05:21.640
Roy Walthall 20:45.700
Jorge Hernandez 17:17.730
Donna Lewis 17:30.830
Jim Lewis 19:04.100
100 Bonsai Masters 66 4 Masters 09:18.268 1:14:26.140 1:19:50.100 05:23.960
Paul Shubin 19:37.980
Cydney Shubin 20:13.700
Rob Freedman 18:10.850
Anne Cirillo 16:23.610
101 Gravy Train 104 38 Co-Ed 07:28.719  59:49.750 1:05:20.000 05:30.250
Melanie Kreizenbeck 13:56.960
Ryan Lierman 16:23.910
Jade Riley 17:04.940
Jill Coles 12:23.940
102 Go Green Team 43 4 Jens Jakes 08:57.991 1:11:43.930 1:17:18.000 05:34.070
Gina Werdel 18:03.850
Amelia Franz 19:37.310
Olivia Reiten 17:21.770
Katie Saad 16:41.000
103 Team Amazing 123 26 Women 07:51.950 1:02:55.600 1:08:45.000 05:49.400
Meghan McGraw 17:18.000
Leslie Wilson 16:45.390
Ruth Fritz 16:44.220
Abigail Fritz 12:07.990
104 Leading Visionary 54 19 Men 09:26.205 1:15:29.640 1:21:30.000 06:00.360
Daniel Watrous 16:43.000
Sean Jones 21:34.680
Kris Norbryhn 16:39.780
Dave Smith 20:32.180
105 2 Old Dudes & 2 Younger Chicks 99 39 Co-Ed 08:25.704 1:07:25.630 1:14:14.000 06:48.370
Danielle Vanderwiel 12:53.170
Mike Vanderwiel 22:07.110
Caty Mawing 16:54.880
Kent Ness 15:30.470
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Place
OA

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Team Name

Free Range

Jeff Walker
Cheryl Beadle
Rich Steckler
Pam Minshew
Paramount Plodders
Emily Wells

Eric Wells

Dick Morgan
Alisha Transtrum
Kipmans
Deanna Kinsman
Paul Kinsman
Mike Kipp

Sandy Kipp
White On Rice
Michael Ensch
Vivian Chan
Michelle Bott
Darren Bott

Birds of a Feather Run Together

Sylvia Callsen
Anna Miller

Kim Lindberg
Cynthia Woods
Pumpkin Pies
Mary Corn

Audrey Linville
Stephanie Rock
Rebekah Bjorkman
Bowen Boneheads
Molly Bowen

lllana Bowen
Renee Miner

Lane Bowen
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place

Bib Div Division

93 40 Co-Ed

Co-Ed

89 42 Co-Ed

41 43 Co-Ed

34 27 Women

77 28 Women

45 14 Family

16 of 18

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

08:17.931

09:17.871

08:10.715

07:10.319

08:39.094

08:21.953

10:06.791

1:06:23.450
15:00.250
18:50.660
18:20.640
14:11.900
1:14:22.970
19:34.520
19:37.030
20:13.240
14:58.180
1:05:25.720
16:39.770
14:41.950
16:12.800
17:51.200
57:22.550
12:38.320
16:05.720
14:01.130
14:37.380
1:09:12.750
19:15.860
19:15.560
15:12.770
15:28.560
1:06:55.620
19:43.880
17:06.180
14:56.100
15:09.460
1:20:54.330
22:10.500
23:36.370
20:57.090
14:10.370

1:13:41.000

1:22:00.000

1:13:20.000

1:05:30.000

1:17:44.000
17:47.000
17:45.000
20:39.000
21:33.000
1:15:39.000

1:30:12.000

07:17.550

07:37.030

07:54.280

08:07.450

08:31.250
01:28.860
01:30.560
05:26.230
06:04.440
08:43.380

09:17.670

11/22/2008 3:49 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results

Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
113 Turkey Toes 70 29 Women 12:09.420 1:37:15.360 1:27:15.000 10:00.360
Nancy Landon 28:31.060
Becca Landon 19:33.900
Susan Town 30:54.150
Meredeth Clan 18:16.250
114 Wild Turkeys 94 30 Women 10:51.135 1:26:49.080 1:37:06.000 10:16.920
Jeri Jacob 22:12.860
Becky Welch 23:29.140
Lisa Battaglia 21:29.380
Judy Titus 19:37.700
115 Turkey Lovers 97 44 Co-Ed 13:10.398 1:45:23.180 1:56:00.000 10:36.820
Machelle Poole 23:00.030
Justine Arons 26:37.070
Lisa Worsham 27:17.330
Todd Farrington 28:28.750
116 Spartan Sprinters 107 5 Jens Jakes 08:38.505 1:09:08.040 1:20:00.000 10:51.960
Gunnar Hardy 17:01.370
Cece Pratt 16:58.070
Nick Peredo 16:52.930
Danielle Murano 18:15.670
117 Poultry Posse 72 31 Women 11:47.851 1:34:22.810 1:22:55.000 11:27.810
Meredith St. Clair 23:17.440
Ann Lewis 26:12.580
Shelley Retter 25:17.370
Elaine Eberharter-Maki 19:35.420
118 Fast Fox 62 15 Family 10:33.241 1:24:25.930 1:36:00.000 11:34.070
Claudia Delreal 17:08.080
Grasiela Delreal 27:52.120
Lisa Delreal 25:12.070
Mang Juastegui 14:13.660
119 Boise Pacemakers 65 32 Women 10:57.436 1:27:39.490 1:40:35.000 12:55.510
Shauna Guinn 18:47.020
Lourdes Napoles 22:31.050
Joan Howard 15:56.380
Danielle Laatsch 30:25.040
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Overall Results
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
120 More Family 118 16 Family 09:56.026 1:19:28.210 1:06:15.000 13:13.210
Sue Jurf 18:39.360
James More 18:28.270
Lucy More 23:53.040
Sue Jurf 18:27.540
121 COH - Women B 52 33 Women 09:49.516 1:18:36.130 1:32:15.000 13:38.870
Carrie Martinez 17:20.760
Kandle Hollinshead 20:57.600
Kari Conser 23:28.090
Kris Synness 16:49.680
122 Wilson 48 17 Family 10:02.364 1:20:18.910 1:35:00.000 14:41.090
Mickey Wilson 17:26.400
Melody Wilson 17:41.690
Brady Wilson 29:28.260
Marc Wilson 15:42.560
123 Out of Soap 87 20 Men 08:04.447 1:04:35.580 1:26:26.000 21:50.420
Von S Hansen 17:14.630
Blake Hansen 12:45.390
Rod Givens 16:51.050
Von L Hansen 17:44.510
DNF Tater Trots 5 DNF Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000 58:32.000 58:32.000
David Andrews
Sammy Rhodes
Lisa Andrews
Justin Rhodes
DNF The Idiots Over There 32 DNF Jens Jakes 00:00.000 00:00.000 59:15.000 59:15.000
Sumner Pitt
Syndey Grimes
Tristan Pitt
Harper Poole
DNF Husky Boys 120 DNF Masters 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:02:00.000 1:02:00.000

Nick Harrigfeld
John Grubner
Gordon Stone
John Grubner
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Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Co-Ed Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 1 55 All White Meat 2  07:49.724 1:02:37.790 1:02:40.000 00:02.210
Pamela Brown 17:53.750 00:00.000 17:53.750
Perry Brown 16:54.170 00:00.000 16:54.170
Mike Bading 14:59.140 00:00.000 14:59.140
Merrill Hayden 12:50.730 00:00.000 12:50.730
Co-Ed 2 75 River Valley Oldies 8 08:50.444 1:10:43.550 1:11:00.000 00:16.450
Laura Heistuman 16:51.520 00:00.000 16:51.520
Josh Walker 13:27.620 00:00.000 13:27.620
Kelly Elliott 19:06.660 00:00.000 19:06.660
April Nelson 21:17.750 00:00.000 21:17.750
Co-Ed 3 56 Team APEX Trotters 10 06:16.403 50:11.220 50:35.000 00:23.780
Monica Runningwolf 13:15.440 00:00.000 13:15.440
Beth Schadd 11:56.870  00:00.000 11:56.870
Dave Ross 11:32.030 00:00.000 11:32.030
Derek Derkacs 13:26.880 00:00.000 13:26.880
Co-Ed 4 64 Dirty Birdies 14 08:22.521 1:07:00.170 1:06:19.000 00:41.170
Aaron Gross 19:08.470 00:00.000 19:08.470
Amy Gross 19:23.580 00:00.000 19:23.580
Lindsey Heubert 13:08.220 00:00.000 13:08.220
Matt Schneider 15:19.900 00:00.000 15:19.900
Co-Ed 5 105 The Puffypants 15 07:54.446 1:03:15.570 1:04:00.000 00:44.430
Patrick ONeil 13:57.740 00:00.000 13:57.740
Jim Shaver 14:33.970 00:00.000 14:33.970
Nacha Silva 18:50.860 00:00.000 18:50.860
Tom ONeil 15:53.000 00:00.000 15:53.000
Co-Ed 6 23 Harrier Gobblers 25 07:37.855 1:01:02.840 59:43.000 01:19.840
Paige Tomas 15:34.870 00:00.000 15:34.870
Angela Wallace 16:36.180 00:00.000 16:36.180
Jared Bissen 14:00.210 00:00.000 14:00.210
Lynette McDougal 14:51.580 00:00.000 14:51.580
Co-Ed 7 101 Later Gators 32 06:42.898 53:43.180 55:19.000 01:35.820
Jennifer Perry 15:06.970 00:00.000 15:06.970
Kyle Gray 14:32.800 00:00.000 14:32.800
Melanie Layne 10:51.390 00:00.000 10:51.390
Tyler Layne 13:12.020 00:00.000 13:12.020
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Division

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Place

Div Bib Team Name

8

10

11

12

13

14

80

24

53

122

96

13

Will Run For Beer
Ragen Agler

Dave Agler
Michelle King
Heidi Frohreich
Gator Dogs
Kelsey Martindale
Ryan Swanson
Shane Winsor
Matt Haynies
Bunch a Turkeys
Mark Enos

Layne Harmon
Katy Johnson
Kcody Danserean
Will Race For Food
Teresa Schut

Kelly Driver
Stacey Galinat
Shannon Galinat
Well Basted

Holly Suit

Brett Hoover

Alicia Wright

Chad Wright

My Wife Made Me Do It
Joe Elliston

Natali Elliston
Brent Peterson
Anne Peterson
Sisters N Brothers
Jason Koster
Shelli Stewart
Megan Nelson
Shane Mcintyre

20of7

37

4

44

46

49

54

58

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Co-Ed Results

Place
OA

Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
08:21.556 1:06:52.450 1:08:40.000 01:47.550
19:19.640 00:00.000 19:19.640

18:59.930 00:00.000 18:59.930

13:28.590 00:00.000 13:28.590

15:04.290 00:00.000 15:04.290

07:23.581 59:08.650 1:01:00.000 01:51.350
13:09.330 00:00.000 13:09.330

14:10.500 00:00.000 14:10.500

19:33.810  00:00.000 19:33.810

12:15.010 00:00.000 12:15.010

09:48.396 1:18:27.170 1:16:34.000 01:53.170
15:11.880 00:00.000 15:11.880

20:45.970 00:00.000 20:45.970

23:32.110 00:00.000 23:32.110

18:57.210 00:00.000 18:57.210

06:48.259 54:26.070 56:30.000 02:03.930
13:39.880 00:00.000 13:39.880

13:19.600 00:00.000 13:19.600

14:46.220 00:00.000 14:46.220

12:40.370 00:00.000 12:40.370

08:18.001 1:06:24.010 1:08:37.000 02:12.990
20:10.550 00:00.000 20:10.550

15:50.540 00:00.000 15:50.540

16:37.470  00:00.000 16:37.470

13:45.450 00:00.000 13:45.450

08:53.655 1:11:09.240 1:13:30.000 02:20.760
20:02.260 00:00.000 20:02.260

16:48.860 00:00.000 16:48.860

19:03.890 00:00.000 19:03.890

15:14.230 00:00.000 15:14.230

07:41.364 1:01:30.910 1:04:13.000 02:42.090
15:48.850 00:00.000 15:48.850

15:28.810 00:00.000 15:28.810

15:05.320 00:00.000 15:05.320

15:07.930 00:00.000 15:07.930
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Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Co-Ed Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 15 27 Wattle On 59 09:12.146 1:13:37.170 1:16:20.000 02:42.830
Ben Simko 18:40.960 00:00.000 18:40.960
Kathleen Sinko 19:03.970 00:00.000 19:03.970
Mike Markley 18:30.430 00:00.000 18:30.430
Wendy Alloway 17:21.810 00:00.000 17:21.810
Co-Ed 16 116 Two and Two 60 07:55.859 1:03:26.870 1:06:10.000 02:43.130
Jodi Willis 15:00.910 00:00.000 15:00.910
Vicky Winter 15:34.150 00:00.000 15:34.150
Andrea Burr 17:01.400 00:00.000 17:01.400
Ammon Winter 15:50.410 00:00.000 15:50.410
Co-Ed 17 25 Dawg Catchers 61 07:23.191 59:05.530 1:01:50.000 02:44.470
Jerry Nickel 12:37.620 00:00.000 12:37.620
Sherryl Foster 16:43.240 00:00.000 16:43.240
Alita Ashmore 16:04.350 00:00.000 16:04.350
Teresa DeBleick 13:40.320 00:00.000 13:40.320
Co-Ed 18 9 Road Runners 64 10:37.258 1:24:58.060 1:28:00.000 03:01.940
Marissa Hughett 20:21.690 00:00.000 20:21.690
Brianna Button 21:23.370  00:00.000 21:23.370
Rachael Miller 20:56.130 00:00.000 20:56.130
Jordan Miller 22:16.870 00:00.000 22:16.870
Co-Ed 19 26 Lost Dawgz 68 07:12.876 57:43.010 1:00:53.000 03:09.990
Heather Culig 13:15.880 00:00.000 13:15.880
Wes Kezar 16:33.150 00:00.000 16:33.150
Susan Voltman 14:16.140 00:00.000 14:16.140
Kayla Foster 13:37.840 00:00.000 13:37.840
Co-Ed 20 46 Girl Power 69 09:51.061 1:18:48.490 1:22:00.000 03:11.510
Sarah Howell 17:57.060 00:00.000 17:57.060
Chele Howell 18:49.190 00:00.000 18:49.190
Avery Nebeker 20:31.060 00:00.000 20:31.060
Amber Nebeker 21:31.180 00:00.000 21:31.180
Co-Ed 21 79 Team HAG 70 08:20.154 1:06:41.230 1:10:00.000 03:18.770
Andrew Anderson 18:20.700 00:00.000 18:20.700
Francie Hill 16:11.900 00:00.000 16:11.900
Pam Gaona 15:07.600 00:00.000 15:07.600
Ciro Gaona 17:01.030 00:00.000 17:01.030
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Division

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed
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Place

Div Bib Team Name

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

71

59

95

47

86

28

38

Goofy Gobblers
Guy Werner
Wendy Luiso
Nancy Carrier
Shannon Bunch
The Merkins
Michael Bryant
Jil Nichols

Matt Tucker
Brenda Hill
Team Wolzold
Blake Wolf
Jana Wolf

Rich Betzold
Heather Betzold

Turkey Trot Relay 2008

Co-Ed Results

Place
OA

Mountain Home Running Group

Charles Francisco
Alan Sapp

Laurel McMahan
Jamie Neussendorfer
Funky and Fresh
Kim Hansen

Kyle Nottingham
Julia Hansen

Marilyn Pearson
Spud Runners
Cricket Sies

Jim Perez

Rachel Corey

Mike Hargis

The Lynyrd Skynyrd's
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry

4 of 7

71

74

75

77

78

84

86

Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
10:12.909 1:21:43.270 1:25:03.000 03:19.730
19:35.920 00:00.000 19:35.920

24:04.850 00:00.000 24:04.850

24:27.660 00:00.000 24:27.660

13:34.840 00:00.000 13:34.840

09:05.837 1:12:46.700 1:16:16.000 03:29.300
21:52.570 00:00.000 21:52.570

16:40.280 00:00.000 16:40.280

17:58.160 00:00.000 17:58.160

16:15.690 00:00.000 16:15.690

09:51.175 1:18:49.400 1:22:20.000 03:30.600
20:05.410 00:00.000 20:05.410

20:53.240 00:00.000 20:53.240

25:21.560 00:00.000 25:21.560

12:29.190 00:00.000 12:29.190

06:44.635 53:57.080 57:40.000 03:42.920
13:49.730 00:00.000 13:49.730

15:03.250 00:00.000 15:03.250

12:51.280 00:00.000 12:51.280

12:12.820 00:00.000 12:12.820

12:17.218 1:38:17.740 1:34:34.000 03:43.740
18:53.120 00:00.000 18:53.120

18:21.030 00:00.000 18:21.030

27:24.650 00:00.000 27:24.650

33:38.940 00:00.000 33:38.940

08:30.075 1:08:00.600 1:12:00.000 03:59.400
18:32.060 00:00.000 18:32.060

17:24.840 00:00.000 17:24.840

16:29.690 00:00.000 16:29.690

15:34.010 00:00.000 15:34.010

08:09.584 1:05:16.670 1:09:20.000 04:03.330
19:11.580 00:00.000 19:11.580

13:07.560 00:00.000 13:07.560

19:45.170 00:00.000 19:45.170

13:12.360 00:00.000 13:12.360
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Division

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed
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Place

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Co-Ed Results

Place

Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
90 Breck and the Side Effects 87 07:27.254  59:38.030 1:03:43.000 04:04.970
Amber Bell 12:49.310 00:00.000 12:49.310
Paul Black 15:07.030 00:00.000 15:07.030
Cindy Duncan 15:02.890 00:00.000 15:02.890
Breck Duncan 16:38.800 00:00.000 16:38.800
126 Procastonators 89 09:20.108 1:14:40.860 1:19:00.000 04:19.140
Jennifer Anderson 21:43.110 00:00.000 21:43.110
Jami Coldey 19:20.580 00:00.000 19:20.580
Mike Rivers 15:59.760 00:00.000 15:59.760

lan Berkson 17:37.410 00:00.000 17:37.410

39 The Pulse Pilgrims 91 08:10.551 1:05:24.410 1:09:59.000 04:34.590
Shanel . 17:57.700 00:00.000 17:57.700
Michael . 14:29.140 00:00.000 14:29.140
Amanda . 17:01.100 00:00.000 17:01.100
David . 15:56.470 00:00.000 15:56.470

30 Team TNT 92 09:02.951 1:12:23.610 1:17:00.000 04:36.390
Mike Seeley 16:09.410 00:00.000 16:09.410
Louise Seeley 21:51.270 00:00.000 21:51.270
Byron Sligar 14:55.450 00:00.000 14:55.450
Brad Coats 19:27.480 00:00.000 19:27.480

88 3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast 93 10:29.571 1:23:56.570 1:19:10.000 04:46.570
Chuck Kingston 16:38.560 00:00.000 16:38.560
Gerri Grover 25:33.870 00:00.000 25:33.870
Lisa Loy 21:55.370 00:00.000 21:55.370
Tammy Parsons 19:48.770 00:00.000 19:48.770

81 Le Strong Asso's 94 07:04.842  56:38.740 1:01:30.000 04:51.260
Jake Armstrong 15:50.920 00:00.000 15:50.920
Lisa Kolesar 14:20.970 00:00.000 14:20.970
Hector Basso 13:44.530 00:00.000 13:44.530
Melissa Basso 12:42.320 00:00.000 12:42.320

82 3 Piggies and a Big Bad Wolf 95 08:45.865 1:10:06.920 1:15:00.000 04:53.080
John Gilbert 18:30.430 00:00.000 18:30.430
Isabel Wright 19:22.050 00:00.000 19:22.050
Angie Wright 17:13.520 00:00.000 17:13.520
Autumn Bell 15:00.920 00:00.000 15:00.920
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Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Co-Ed Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 36 57 Team APEX Turks 98 07:40.963 1:01:27.700 1:06:45.000 05:17.300
Scott Bishop 14:10.590 00:00.000 14:10.590
Liz Skoro 14:16.830 00:00.000 14:16.830
Marcela Rios 15:31.090 00:00.000 15:31.090
Michael Runningwolf 17:29.190 00:00.000 17:29.190
Co-Ed 37 109 Drumsticks - Roy Walthall 99 09:19.795 1:14:38.360 1:20:00.000 05:21.640
Roy Walthall 20:45.700 00:00.000 20:45.700
Jorge Hernandez 17:17.730 00:00.000 17:17.730
Donna Lewis 17:30.830 00:00.000 17:30.830
Jim Lewis 19:04.100 00:00.000 19:04.100
Co-Ed 38 104 Gravy Train 101 07:28.719  59:49.750 1:05:20.000 05:30.250
Melanie Kreizenbeck 13:56.960 00:00.000 13:56.960
Ryan Lierman 16:23.910 00:00.000 16:23.910
Jade Riley 17:04.940 00:00.000 17:04.940
Jill Coles 12:23.940 00:00.000 12:23.940
Co-Ed 39 99 20Id Dudes & 2 Younger Chicks 105 08:25.704 1:07:25.630 1:14:14.000 06:48.370
Danielle Vanderwiel 12:53.170 00:00.000 12:53.170
Mike Vanderwiel 22:07.110 00:00.000 22:07.110
Caty Mawing 16:54.880 00:00.000 16:54.880
Kent Ness 15:30.470 00:00.000 15:30.470
Co-Ed 40 93 Free Range 106 08:17.931 1:06:23.450 1:13:41.000 07:17.550
Jeff Walker 15:00.250 00:00.000 15:00.250
Cheryl Beadle 18:50.660 00:00.000 18:50.660
Rich Steckler 18:20.640 00:00.000 18:20.640
Pam Minshew 14:11.900 00:00.000 14:11.900
Co-Ed 41 2 Paramount Plodders 107 09:17.871 1:14:22.970 1:22:00.000 07:37.030
Emily Wells 19:34.520 00:00.000 19:34.520
Eric Wells 19:37.030 00:00.000 19:37.030
Dick Morgan 20:13.240 00:00.000 20:13.240
Alisha Transtrum 14:58.180 00:00.000 14:58.180
Co-Ed 42 89 Kipmans 108 08:10.715 1:05:25.720 1:13:20.000 07:54.280
Deanna Kinsman 16:39.770  00:00.000 16:39.770
Paul Kinsman 14:41.950 00:00.000 14:41.950
Mike Kipp 16:12.800 00:00.000 16:12.800
Sandy Kipp 17:51.200 00:00.000 17:51.200
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Place

Division Div Bib Team Name

Co-Ed 43 4

Co-Ed 4 97

Co-Ed DNF 5§

www.BoiseY Striders.org

White On Rice
Michael Ensch
Vivian Chan
Michelle Bott
Darren Bott
Turkey Lovers
Machelle Poole
Justine Arons
Lisa Worsham
Todd Farrington
Tater Trots
David Andrews
Sammy Rhodes
Lisa Andrews
Justin Rhodes

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Co-Ed Results

Place

OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
109 07:10.319  57:22.550 1:05:30.000 08:07.450
12:38.320  00:00.000 12:38.320

16:05.720 00:00.000 16:05.720

14:01.130 00:00.000 14:01.130

14:37.380 00:00.000 14:37.380

115 13:10.398 1:45:23.180 1:56:00.000 10:36.820
23:00.030 00:00.000 23:00.030

26:37.070 00:00.000 26:37.070

27:17.330 00:00.000 27:17.330

28:28.750 00:00.000 28:28.750

DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000 58:32.000 58:32.000
00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family
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Place
Div

1

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Family Results

Place
Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
58 HLAVINKA 3 07:18.168 58:25.340 58:20.000 00:05.340
Darin Hlavinka 13:31.970 00:00.000 13:31.970
Atlee Hlavinka 18:08.720 00:00.000 18:08.720
Colton Hlavinka 12:19.180 00:00.000 12:19.180
Colton Hlavinka 14:25.470 00:00.000 14:25.470
29 Shu's Idaho Running Company 13 08:08.003 1:05:04.020 1:04:30.000 00:34.020
Toni Ramey 17:16.880 00:00.000 17:16.880
Olivia Ramey 14:11.700  00:00.000 14:11.700
Teddy Ramey 19:49.230 00:00.000 19:49.230
Tim Ramey 13:46.210 00:00.000 13:46.210
12 Mashed Taters 16 07:01.290 56:10.320 55:25.000 00:45.320
Rick Goodwin 13:54.300 00:00.000 13:54.300
Mary Goodwin 12:14.830 00:00.000 12:14.830
Laura Goodwin 17:26.670 00:00.000 17:26.670
Matthew Goodwin 12:34.520 00:00.000 12:34.520
117 Fire Spiters 23 11:28.470 1:31:47.760 1:30:30.000 01:17.760
Ryan Hansen 20:19.500 00:00.000 20:19.500
Heidi Hansen 27:05.800 00:00.000 27:05.800
Matt Hansen 25:13.660 00:00.000 25:13.660
Robert Hansen 19:08.800 00:00.000 19:08.800
42 Evans/Durfee 29 08:34.001 1:08:32.010 1:09:59.100 01:27.090
Greg Evans 18:01.980 00:00.000 18:01.980
Donna Evans 16:04.330 00:00.000 16:04.330
Jenny Durfee 19:05.880 00:00.000 19:05.880
Shad Durfee 15:19.820 00:00.000 15:19.820
60 3 Heikkilas and a Turkey 30 09:55.901 1:19:27.210 1:21:00.000 01:32.790
Ruthie Heikkila 16:08.750 00:00.000 16:08.750
Kailee Heikkila 23:55.540 00:00.000 23:55.540
Cydney Heikkila 21:44.180 00:00.000 21:44.180
Brent Heikkila 17:38.740 00:00.000 17:38.740
61 Anderson Express 38 09:01.211 1:12:09.690 1:14:00.000 01:50.310
Scott Anderson 21:21.020 00:00.000 21:21.020
Sean Anderson 18:55.330 00:00.000 18:55.330
Megan Anderson 14:34.930 00:00.000 14:34.930
Kimber Anderson 17:18.410 00:00.000 17:18.410
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Division

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family
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Place
Div

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Family Results

Bib Team Name

Screaming Turkey Trotters
Megan Wilson

Connie Kreizenbeck

Belinda Wilson

Kelly Wilson

119 Team Accure

33

16

37

85

45

Carly Lackaff

Tera Zrinyi

Ned Greene

John Lackaff

3Gs

Kelly Murphey Glenn
Karen Murphy

David Summers
Lucas Murphy Glenn
M-Jay3

John Courtright
Jace Courtright

Jeff Courtright

Mary Mellema

Like Mother - Like Daughter
Hailey Wilde

Susan Ward

Hailey Wilde

Susan Ward

Soul Sisters

Katie Givens

Vanae Hansen
Natalia Hansen

Lilia Hansen

Bowen Boneheads
Molly Bowen

lllana Bowen

Renee Miner

Lane Bowen

Place
OA

48

73

83

88

96

97

112

20of3

Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
07:51.194 1:02:49.550 1:05:00.000 02:10.450
13:53.430 00:00.000 13:53.430

14:18.590 00:00.000 14:18.590

17:41.160 00:00.000 17:41.160

16:56.370 00:00.000 16:56.370

09:33.803 1:16:30.420 1:19:55.000 03:24.580
15:25.340 00:00.000 15:25.340

26:02.300 00:00.000 26:02.300

21:54.460 00:00.000 21:54.460

13:08.320 00:00.000 13:08.320

09:42.444 1:17:39.550 1:21:38.000 03:58.450
17:33.030 00:00.000 17:33.030

22:56.630 00:00.000 22:56.630

24:57.370 00:00.000 24:57.370

12:12.520 00:00.000 12:12.520

07:58.284 1:03:46.270 59:30.000 04:16.270
16:14.960 00:00.000 16:14.960

14:27.050 00:00.000 14:27.050

16:56.740 00:00.000 16:56.740

16:07.520 00:00.000 16:07.520

10:07.230 1:20:57.840 1:16:00.000 04:57.840
18:34.260 00:00.000 18:34.260

21:05.270 00:00.000 21:05.270

20:32.370  00:00.000 20:32.370

20:45.940 00:00.000 20:45.940

11:03.311 1:28:26.490 1:33:33.000 05:06.510
17:23.820 00:00.000 17:23.820

19:50.860 00:00.000 19:50.860

27:22.770 00:00.000 27:22.770

23:49.040 00:00.000 23:49.040

10:06.791 1:20:54.330 1:30:12.000 09:17.670
22:10.500 00:00.000 22:10.500

23:36.370  00:00.000 23:36.370

20:57.090 00:00.000 20:57.090

14:10.370 00:00.000 14:10.370
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Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Family Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Family 15 62 Fast Fox 118 10:33.241 1:24:25.930 1:36:00.000 11:34.070
Claudia Delreal 17:08.080 00:00.000 17:08.080
Grasiela Delreal 27:52.120 00:00.000 27:52.120
Lisa Delreal 25:12.070 00:00.000 25:12.070
Mang Juastegui 14:13.660 00:00.000 14:13.660
Family 16 118 More Family 120 09:56.026 1:19:28.210 1:06:15.000 13:13.210
Sue Jurf 18:39.360 00:00.000 18:39.360
James More 18:28.270 00:00.000 18:28.270
Lucy More 23:53.040 00:00.000 23:53.040
Sue Jurf 18:27.540 00:00.000 18:27.540
Family 17 48 Wilson 122 10:02.364 1:20:18.910 1:35:00.000 14:41.090
Mickey Wilson 17:26.400 00:00.000 17:26.400
Melody Wilson 17:41.690 00:00.000 17:41.690
Brady Wilson 29:28.260 00:00.000 29:28.260
Marc Wilson 15:42.560 00:00.000 15:42.560
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Division

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

www.BoiseY Striders.org

DNF

124

76

43

107

32

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Jens Jakes Results

Team Name

River Valley Guys
Brandon Huck
Tanner Roark
Easton Dufur

Drew Nelson

The Idiots Over There
Sumner Pitt
Syndey Grimes
Tristan Pitt

Harper Poole

River Valley Girls
Kirsten Pfannmuller
Kaylee Oyler
Bailey Rosenthal
Miranda Nelson

Go Green Team
Gina Werdel
Amelia Franz
Olivia Reiten

Katie Saad
Spartan Sprinters
Gunnar Hardy
Cece Pratt

Nick Peredo
Danielle Murano
The Idiots Over There
Sumner Pitt
Syndey Grimes
Tristan Pitt

Harper Poole

Place
OA

7

40

65

102

116

DNF

10of1

Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
09:39.550 1:17:16.400 1:17:00.000 00:16.400
16:26.490 00:00.000 16:26.490

15:55.070 00:00.000 15:55.070

20:52.580 00:00.000 20:52.580

24:02.260 00:00.000 24:02.260

07:38.188 1:01:05.500 59:15.000 01:50.500
15:07.760 00:00.000 15:07.760

18:18.110 00:00.000 18:18.110

13:53.070 00:00.000 13:53.070

13:46.560 00:00.000 13:46.560

09:08.164 1:13:05.310 1:10:00.000 03:05.310
14:43.600 00:00.000 14:43.600

13:58.420 00:00.000 13:58.420

18:03.260 00:00.000 18:03.260

26:20.030 00:00.000 26:20.030

08:57.991 1:11:43.930 1:17:18.000 05:34.070
18:03.850 00:00.000 18:03.850

19:37.310  00:00.000 19:37.310

17:21.770 00:00.000 17:21.770

16:41.000 00:00.000 16:41.000

08:38.505 1:09:08.040 1:20:00.000 10:51.960
17:01.370 00:00.000 17:01.370

16:58.070  00:00.000 16:58.070

16:52.930 00:00.000 16:52.930

18:15.670 00:00.000 18:15.670

00:00.000 00:00.000 59:15.000 59:15.000
00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

www.BoiseY Striders.org

DNF

114

66

120

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Masters Results

Place
Team Name OA
JBSR Running Inc. 18
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Buie
The Doanators
Dale Doan
Melinda Doan
Dale Doan
Melinda Doan
We Only Look 39
Kathy Lung
Barb Frizzell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio
Bonsai Masters
Paul Shubin
Cydney Shubin
Rob Freedman
Anne Cirillo
Husky Boys
Nick Harrigfeld
John Grubner
Gordon Stone
John Grubner

34

57

100

DNF

10of 1

Pace

08:22.685

08:45.575

08:17.574

09:18.268

00:00.000

Clock Time Prediction Difference
1:07:01.480 1:06:10.000 00:51.480
20:51.900 00:00.000 20:51.900
12:47.820 00:00.000 12:47.820
17:57.550 00:00.000 17:57.550
15:24.210 00:00.000 15:24.210
1:10:04.600 1:08:23.000 01:41.600
16:20.140 00:00.000 16:20.140
18:09.500 00:00.000 18:09.500
16:35.980 00:00.000 16:35.980
18:58.980 00:00.000 18:58.980
1:06:20.590 1:08:58.000 02:37.410
18:05.860 00:00.000 18:05.860
17:24.150 00:00.000 17:24.150
16:23.910 00:00.000 16:23.910
14:26.670 00:00.000 14:26.670
1:14:26.140 1:19:50.100 05:23.960
19:37.980 00:00.000 19:37.980
20:13.700 00:00.000 20:13.700
18:10.850 00:00.000 18:10.850
16:23.610 00:00.000 16:23.610
00:00.000 1:02:00.000 1:02:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

00:00.000 00:00.000

11/22/2008 4:17 PM



Turkey Trot Relay 2008

Men Results

Place
Division Div  Bib Team Name

Men 1 108 A Breakfast with Andrew
Jason Hunt
Cory Ytsma
Kevin Miller
Cody Pugil
Men 2 14 Nampa Thunder
Joseph Terrazas
Jeff Goertz
Jeff Waters
Hayden Allen
Men 3 36 Born to be Wild
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Men 4 103 Runners for the Ethical Treatment of Turkeys
Tim Long
Kelly Forsmann
Jack Min
Steve Taylor
Men 5 125 BYTRI Team 3
Harold Frobisher
Rob .
Brian .
Harold .
Men 6 113 Team Hobbit
Coelton Hammer
Jacob Taylor
Parker Hawkins
Blake Ursenbach
Men 7 22 2nd Time for B.O.S.S.
Toby Berry
Al O Connor
Jerry Simono
Michael Slaughter

www.BoiseY Striders.org 10f3

Place

OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
6 05:14.691 41:57.530 42:13.000 00:15.470
10:50.810  00:00.000 10:50.810

10:17.210  00:00.000 10:17.210

10:23.310  00:00.000 10:23.310

10:26.200 00:00.000 10:26.200

11 05:41.764 45:34.110 46:00.000 00:25.890
12:28.080 00:00.000 12:28.080

11:15.610 00:00.000 11:15.610

11:21.090 00:00.000 11:21.090

10:29.330  00:00.000 10:29.330

21 10:07.135 1:20:57.080 1:20:00.000 00:57.080
18:19.800  00:00.000 18:19.800

21:25480 00:00.000 21:25.480

20:34.360  00:00.000 20:34.360

20:37.440 00:00.000 20:37.440

24 08:32.443 1:08:19.540 1:07:00.000 01:19.540
17:00.710  00:00.000 17:00.710

16:03.180  00:00.000 16:03.180

19:04.580 00:00.000 19:04.580

16:11.070  00:00.000 16:11.070

26 06:01.017 48:08.140 49:30.000 01:21.860
11:51.200 00:00.000 11:51.200

12:39.270  00:00.000 12:39.270

12:01.670  00:00.000 12:01.670

11:36.000  00:00.000 11:36.000

27 06:09.266 49:14.130 47:52.000 01:22.130
14:35.540 00:00.000 14:35.540

11:20.990 00:00.000 11:20.990

11:35.870  00:00.000 11:35.870

11:41.730  00:00.000 11:41.730

36 07:04.418 56:35.340 58:20.000 01:44.660
14:09.790  14:00.000 00:09.790

15:29.120 17:35.000 02:05.880

13:50.220  14:00.000 00:09.780

13:06.210 12:45.000 00:21.210
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Turkey Trot Relay 2008

Men Results

Place

Division Div

Men

Men

Men

Men 11

Men

Men

Men 14

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Bib Team Name

8 68 Turkey Tamers
Miles Wiscombe
Lee Williams
Eric Pohlmann
Chris Eggleston
9 102 Too Hot To Trot
Jeff Kelley
John Watts
Joe Dewitt
Terry Flores

10 110 Magic 8 Balls

Andrew Blake
Jake Womack
David Tran
Mark Hagen

83 Franklin Brothers
Jason Gray
Mike Stauffer
Justin Cranney
Chris Franz

12 112 BYTRI Team 2

James .
Joe .
Jeremy .
Eric .

13 111 Happy Wednesday

Derek Hudson
Andrew Farias
Tim Atwell
David Atwell

3 Skyview
Jared Lupton
Tony Agenbroad
Aron Lupton
Andy Clements

20of3

Place

OA Pace Clock Time

Prediction Difference

39 07:19.943 58:39.540

1:00:30.000 01:50.460

16:30.730  00:00.000 16:30.730
14:34.360 00:00.000 14:34.360
16:15.850 00:00.000 16:15.850
11:18.600  00:00.000 11:18.600
42 09:01.060 1:12:08.480 1:14:00.000 01:51.520
15:15.180  00:00.000 15:15.180
25:54.310 00:00.000 25:54.310
13:23.540  00:00.000 13:23.540
17:35.450 00:00.000 17:35.450
45 06:18.706 50:29.650 48:28.000 02:01.650
11:18.020  00:00.000 11:18.020
12:56.640 00:00.000 12:56.640
14:50.580  00:00.000 14:50.580
11:24.410 00:00.000 11:24.410
47 09:19.268 1:14:34.140 1:12:30.000 02:04.140
19:14.460 00:00.000 19:14.460
20:09.350 00:00.000 20:09.350
19:17.910 00:00.000 19:17.910
15:52.420 00:00.000 15:52.420
63 05:59.861 47:58.890 51:00.000 03:01.110
11:10.190  00:00.000 11:10.190
13:05.220  00:00.000 13:05.220
12:25.980 00:00.000 12:25.980
11:17.500  00:00.000 11:17.500
67 07:01.549 56:12.390 59:22.000 03:09.610
13:32.500 00:00.000 13:32.500
16:43.820 00:00.000 16:43.820
13:55.200  00:00.000 13:55.200
12:00.870  00:00.000 12:00.870
80 05:54.486 47:15.890 51:00.000 03:44.110
10:48.120 00:00.000 10:48.120
11:28.420 00:00.000 11:28.420
11:36.210  00:00.000 11:36.210
13:23.140  00:00.000 13:23.140
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Place

Division Div

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Bib Team Name

15 51 COH - Men

16

17 115 Kathleen Turner Overdrive

18 121 Team Bridge Point

19 54 Leading Visionary

Riley Rogers
Brian Taylor
Alan Coleman
Damie Lasater
7 Running Loco
Curt Hardy
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Gary Chadwick

Jeremy Stockett
Jason Scrivner
Shane Carlson
Bobby Lopez

Barry Hughes
Justin Stewart
Terry Pitkin

Kelly Hessenthaler

Daniel Watrous
Sean Jones
Kris Norbryhn
Dave Smith

20 87 Out of Soap

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Von S Hansen
Blake Hansen
Rod Givens

Von L Hansen

Turkey Trot Relay 2008

Men Results

30of3

Place

OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
81 09:01.356 1:12:10.850 1:16:00.000 03:49.150
18:14.380  00:00.000 18:14.380

18:01.630 00:00.000 18:01.630

18:36.750  00:00.000 18:36.750

17:18.090 00:00.000 17:18.090

82 07:45.943 1:02:07.540 1:06:00.000 03:52.460
14:41.690 00:00.000 14:41.690

14:40.710  00:00.000 14:40.710

14:23.120 00:00.000 14:23.120

18:22.020 00:00.000 18:22.020

85 10:04.005 1:20:32.040 1:24:33.000 04:00.960
19:51.060 00:00.000 19:51.060

21:09.660 00:00.000 21:09.660

23:18.870  00:00.000 23:18.870

16:12.450 00:00.000 16:12.450

90 08:44.415 1:09:55.320 1:14:20.000 04:24.680
14:02.190 00:00.000 14:02.190

20:02.290 00:00.000 20:02.290

17:40.320 00:00.000 17:40.320

18:10.520 00:00.000 18:10.520

104 09:26.205 1:15:29.640 1:21:30.000 06:00.360
16:43.000 00:00.000 16:43.000

21:34.680 00:00.000 21:34.680

16:39.780  00:00.000 16:39.780

20:32.180 00:00.000 20:32.180

123 08:04.447 1:04:35.580 1:26:26.000 21:50.420
17:14.630 00:00.000 17:14.630

12:45.390 00:00.000 12:45.390

16:51.050 00:00.000 16:51.050

17:44.510 00:00.000 17:44.510

11/22/2008 4:16 PM



Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Place
Div

1

1

19

40

21

69

20

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Women Results

Bib Team Name

Turkey Jane

Kelsey Kleinkopf
Kristir Breeden

Nikki Clampitt

Tasha Anderson
Speedy Mustangs!
Emily Childers
Mackenzie Roberts
Tori Cameron
Samantha Salomonson
Drumsticks - Becci Foster
Becci Foster

Sarah DeAlba
Tracey ldoeta

Cindy Walton

The Gourdeous Girls from the Pulse
Beth Ahrend
Heather Meeks
Diana Parker

Kelly Mendoza
Team Stealthier
Megan O Neil

Katie .

Victoria .

Drusia .

Sexy Butterballs
Kylee Wiscombe
Justine Mays

Libby Eggleston
Amanda Bettencourt
Lovely Lady Lumps
Terra Allen

Nicolle Patten-Clark
Jenny Tommack
Donna .

10f5

Place
OA

1

12

17

19

Pace

08:26.371

07:15.849

09:31.566

08:07.294

06:56.055

09:57.983

08:49.720

Clock Time Prediction Difference
1:07:30.970 1:07:32.000 00:01.030
16:21.880 00:00.000 16:21.880
16:56.290 00:00.000 16:56.290
17:37.980 00:00.000 17:37.980
16:34.820 00:00.000 16:34.820
58:06.790 58:00.000 00:06.790
13:55.330 00:00.000 13:55.330
14:35.160 00:00.000 14:35.160
14:40.300 00:00.000 14:40.300
14:56.000 00:00.000 14:56.000
1:16:12.530 1:16:20.000 00:07.470
16:37.210 00:00.000 16:37.210
20:28.690 00:00.000 20:28.690
24:11.230 00:00.000 24:11.230
14:55.400 00:00.000 14:55.400
1:04:58.350 1:04:36.000 00:22.350
15:20.270 00:00.000 15:20.270
16:17.380 00:00.000 16:17.380
16:19.700 00:00.000 16:19.700
17:01.000 00:00.000 17:01.000
55:28.440 56:00.000 00:31.560
14:42.670 00:00.000 14:42.670
11:58.410 00:00.000 11:58.410
16:23.410 00:00.000 16:23.410
12:23.950 00:00.000 12:23.950
1:19:43.860 1:18:55.000 00:48.860
15:53.630 00:00.000 15:53.630
23:34.840 00:00.000 23:34.840
23:11.420 00:00.000 23:11.420
17:03.970 00:00.000 17:03.970
1:10:37.760 1:11:30.000 00:52.240
14:58.700 00:00.000 14:58.700
18:00.490 00:00.000 18:00.490
17:18.660 00:00.000 17:18.660
20:19.910 00:00.000 20:19.910

11/22/2008 4:22 PM



Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Place
Div

8

10

11

12

13

14

Bib

4

100

98

44

18

92

84

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Women Results

Team Name

What Color Diane
Lois Allen

Diane Baconguis
Christine Olen
Maribeth Horan
Las Chicas Calientes
Ashley Mormon
Miriam Reardon
Jen Young
Jennifer Perry
Foxy Coxsada
Megan Fox

Jenna Fox

Jamie Cox

Bekah Cox
Galloping Gizzards
Darra Franz

Tiana Housel
Shannon Yochum
Lynn Terry
Give'm The Bird
Carol Brumett
Jennifer Miller
Tracey Doyle
Katie Malinak
Team Tryptophan
Day Thomas

Jen Pitino

Ginger McCage
Ruth Larson
BYTRI

Julie .

Hortie .

Erin .

Colby .

20of5

Place
OA

20

22

28

31

33

35

43

Pace

06:38.106

07:13.498

07:59.201

08:16.189

09:36.060

10:46.950

07:30.901

Clock Time Prediction Difference
53:04.850 52:10.000 00:54.850
14:12.280 00:00.000 14:12.280
13:14.790 00:00.000 13:14.790
13:32.340 00:00.000 13:32.340
12:05.440 00:00.000 12:05.440
57:47.980 58:50.000 01:02.020
14:11.870 00:00.000 14:11.870
13:54.840 00:00.000 13:54.840
13:49.710 00:00.000 13:49.710
15:51.560 00:00.000 15:51.560

1:03:53.610 1:02:30.000 01:23.610
19:40.260 00:00.000 19:40.260
13:39.800 00:00.000 13:39.800
16:21.690 00:00.000 16:21.690
14:11.860 00:00.000 14:11.860

1:06:09.510 1:04:36.000 01:33.510
15:19.690 00:00.000 15:19.690
15:35.250 00:00.000 15:35.250
15:44.750 00:00.000 15:44.750
19:29.820 00:00.000 19:29.820

1:16:48.480 1:18:30.000 01:41.520
18:32.910 00:00.000 18:32.910
22:56.530 00:00.000 22:56.530
18:26.200 00:00.000 18:26.200
16:52.840 00:00.000 16:52.840

1:26:15.600 1:28:00.000 01:44.400
20:47.730 00:00.000 20:47.730
19:15.030 00:00.000 19:15.030
20:24.130 00:00.000 20:24.130
25:48.710 00:00.000 25:48.710

1:00:07.210 1:02:00.000 01:52.790
15:19.030 00:00.000 15:19.030
15:11.060 00:00.000 15:11.060
14:00.860 00:00.000 14:00.860
15:36.260 00:00.000 15:36.260

11/22/2008 4:22 PM



Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Place
Div

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Women Results

Bib Team Name

106 Brookhollow Sole Sisters

31

73

10

91

50

78

Natalie Siddoway
Sydney Chapman
Taylor Hill

Nicole Nielsen
Turkey Basters
Cathy McKasson
Carrie Boren
Tracy Wasden
Jeanine Oler
Turkeylicious
Maya Maki
Miriam Karsten
Sarah Stobaugh
Paige Retter
Foxy Mamas
Kathryn Goodlad
Ann Bingham
Jennifer Jacobsen
Camie Larsen
Barack's Babes
Megan Johnson
Ester Ceja

Susan Marston
Jodi Liby

COH - Women A
Stephanie Lasater
Kerri Archuleta
Shiela Hiedeman
Lindsay Rogers
The Jennies
Ashlee Hemmert
Jakelyn Lotspeich
Kaylee Bennett
Cassie Inscore

3of5

Place
OA

50

51

52

53

55

56

62

Pace

08:10.955

08:49.870

10:12.153

08:54.025

07:26.768

10:56.065

08:25.209

Clock Time Prediction Difference
1:05:27.640 1:03:12.000 02:15.640
15:57.110 00:00.000 15:57.110
18:08.490 00:00.000 18:08.490
18:45.000 00:00.000 18:45.000
12:37.040 00:00.000 12:37.040
1:10:38.960 1:12:55.000 02:16.040
18:31.230 00:00.000 18:31.230
19:51.370 00:00.000 19:51.370
15:32.520 00:00.000 15:32.520
16:43.840 00:00.000 16:43.840
1:21:37.220 1:19:20.000 02:17.220
28:32.610 00:00.000 28:32.610
19:33.610 00:00.000 19:33.610
12:48.940 00:00.000 12:48.940
20:42.060 00:00.000 20:42.060
1:11:12.200 1:13:30.000 02:17.800
18:46.300 00:00.000 18:46.300
17:00.080 00:00.000 17:00.080
17:01.320 00:00.000 17:01.320
18:24.500 00:00.000 18:24.500
59:34.140 1:02:00.000 02:25.860
14:18.420 00:00.000 14:18.420
13:15.260 00:00.000 13:15.260
15:15.810 00:00.000 15:15.810
16:44.650 00:00.000 16:44.650
1:27:28.520 1:29:59.000 02:30.480
15:58.370  00:00.000 15:58.370
23:48.110 00:00.000 23:48.110
26:06.090 00:00.000 26:06.090
21:35.950 00:00.000 21:35.950
1:07:21.670 1:04:26.000 02:55.670
13:50.660 00:00.000 13:50.660
15:35.470 00:00.000 15:35.470
22:31.600 00:00.000 22:31.600
15:23.940 00:00.000 15:23.940

11/22/2008 4:22 PM



Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Place
Div

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Women Results

Bib Team Name

35

63

67

15

White Meat-Dark Meat
Kimberly Sorensen
Erin Johns
DeAnna Richmond
Patty Escobedo
Eat My Turkey
Erin Peterson
Terry Bowman
Cindy Ford

Nell Dalton
Poofinators

Roz Reynolds
Jasmine Wilhelm
Logan Pluckebaum
Aly Gunner
Magical Hawks
Kaity Clement
Kylie Sutherlan
Madison Watson
Rhea Gillespie

123 Team Amazing

34

7

Meghan McGraw
Leslie Wilson

Ruth Fritz

Abigail Fritz

Birds of a Feather Run Together
Sylvia Callsen
Anna Miller

Kim Lindberg
Cynthia Woods
Pumpkin Pies
Mary Corn

Audrey Linville
Stephanie Rock
Rebekah Bjorkman

4 0of 5

Place

OA

66

72

76

79

103

110

111

Pace

10:59.416

11:17.894

07:29.896

07:31.751

07:51.950

08:39.094

08:21.953

Clock Time Prediction Difference
1:27:55.330 1:31:04.000 03:08.670
22:53.690 00:00.000 22:53.690
25:43.050 00:00.000 25:43.050
19:44.300 00:00.000 19:44.300
19:34.290 00:00.000 19:34.290
1:30:23.150 1:27:00.000 03:23.150
23:18.150 00:00.000 23:18.150
27:00.480 00:00.000 27:00.480
19:14.730 00:00.000 19:14.730
20:49.790 00:00.000 20:49.790
59:59.170 1:03:37.000 03:37.830
14:06.440 00:00.000 14:06.440
15:17.600 00:00.000 15:17.600
14:25.960 00:00.000 14:25.960
16:09.170 00:00.000 16:09.170
1:00:14.010 56:30.000 03:44.010
15:11.140 00:00.000 15:11.140
16:13.540 00:00.000 16:13.540
15:59.090 00:00.000 15:59.090
12:50.240 00:00.000 12:50.240
1:02:55.600 1:08:45.000 05:49.400
17:18.000 00:00.000 17:18.000
16:45.390 00:00.000 16:45.390
16:44.220 00:00.000 16:44.220
12:07.990 00:00.000 12:07.990
1:09:12.750 1:17:44.000 08:31.250
19:15.860 17:47.000 01:28.860
19:15.560 17:45.000 01:30.560
15:12.770 20:39.000 05:26.230
15:28.560 21:33.000 06:04.440
1:06:55.620 1:15:39.000 08:43.380
19:43.880 00:00.000 19:43.880
17:06.180 00:00.000 17:06.180
14:56.100 00:00.000 14:56.100
15:09.460 00:00.000 15:09.460

11/22/2008 4:22 PM



Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Place
Div

29

30

31

32

33

Turkey Trot Relay 2008
Women Results

Bib Team Name

70

94

72

65

52

Turkey Toes
Nancy Landon
Becca Landon
Susan Town
Meredeth Clan
Wild Turkeys

Jeri Jacob

Becky Welch

Lisa Battaglia

Judy Titus

Poultry Posse
Meredith St. Clair
Ann Lewis

Shelley Retter
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Boise Pacemakers
Shauna Guinn
Lourdes Napoles
Joan Howard
Danielle Laatsch
COH - Women B
Carrie Martinez
Kandle Hollinshead
Kari Conser

Kris Synness

50f5

Place

OA

113

114

117

119

121

Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
12:09.420 1:37:15.360 1:27:15.000 10:00.360
28:31.060 00:00.000 28:31.060

19:33.900 00:00.000 19:33.900

30:54.150  00:00.000 30:54.150

18:16.250 00:00.000 18:16.250

10:51.135 1:26:49.080 1:37:06.000 10:16.920
22:12.860 00:00.000 22:12.860

23:29.140 00:00.000 23:29.140

21:29.380 00:00.000 21:29.380

19:37.700 00:00.000 19:37.700

11:47.851 1:34:22.810 1:22:55.000 11:27.810
23:17.440 00:00.000 23:17.440

26:12.580 00:00.000 26:12.580

25:17.370 00:00.000 25:17.370

19:35.420 00:00.000 19:35.420

10:57.436 1:27:39.490 1:40:35.000 12:55.510
18:47.020 00:00.000 18:47.020

22:31.050 00:00.000 22:31.050

15:56.380 00:00.000 15:56.380

30:25.040 00:00.000 30:25.040

09:49.516 1:18:36.130 1:32:15.000 13:38.870
17:20.760 00:00.000 17:20.760

20:57.600 00:00.000 20:57.600

23:28.090 00:00.000 23:28.090

16:49.680 00:00.000 16:49.680

11/22/2008 4:22 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
List by Bib
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib iv Division

1  Turkey Jane 1 1 Women
Kelsey Kleinkopf
Kristir Breeden
Nikki Clampitt
Tasha Anderson

107 Paramount Plodders 2 41 Co-Ed
Emily Wells
Eric Wells
Dick Morgan
Alisha Transtrum

80 Skyview 3 14 Men
Jared Lupton
Tony Agenbroad
Aron Lupton
Andy Clements

20 What Color Diane 4 8 Women
Lois Allen
Diane Baconguis
Christine Olen
Maribeth Horan

DNF Tater Trots 5 DNF Co-Ed

David Andrews
Sammy Rhodes
Lisa Andrews
Justin Rhodes

58 Sisters N Brothers 6 14 Co-Ed
Jason Koster
Shelli Stewart
Megan Nelson
Shane Mcintyre

82 Running Loco 7 16 Men
Curt Hardy
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Gary Chadwick

www.BoiseY Striders.org 10f18

Pace

08:26.371

09:17.871

05:54.486

06:38.106

00:00.000

07:41.364

07:45.943

Clock Time Prediction Difference

1:07:30.970
16:21.880
16:56.290
17:37.980
16:34.820
1:14:22.970
19:34.520
19:37.030
20:13.240
14:58.180
47:15.890
10:48.120
11:28.420
11:36.210
13:23.140
53:04.850
14:12.280
13:14.790
13:32.340
12:05.440
00:00.000

1:01:30.910
15:48.850
15:28.810
15:05.320
15:07.930
1:02:07.540
14:41.690
14:40.710
14:23.120
18:22.020

1:07:32.000

1:22:00.000

51:00.000

52:10.000

58:32.000

1:04:13.000

1:06:00.000

00:01.030

07:37.030

03:44.110

00:54.850

58:32.000

02:42.090

03:52.460

11/22/2008 4:26 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

5 Drumsticks - Becci Foster 8 3 Women 09:31.566 1:16:12.530 1:16:20.000 00:07.470
Becci Foster 16:37.210
Sarah DeAlba 20:28.690
Tracey ldoeta 24:11.230
Cindy Walton 14:55.400

64 Road Runners 9 18 Co-Ed 10:37.258 1:24:58.060 1:28:00.000 03:01.940
Marissa Hughett 20:21.690
Brianna Button 21:23.370
Rachael Miller 20:56.130
Jordan Miller 22:16.870

53 Foxy Mamas 10 18 Women 08:54.025 1:11:12.200 1:13:30.000 02:17.800
Kathryn Goodlad 18:46.300
Ann Bingham 17:00.080
Jennifer Jacobsen 17:01.320
Camie Larsen 18:24.500

18 JBSR Running Inc. 11 1 Masters 08:22.685 1:07:01.480 1:06:10.000 00:51.480
Rich Harris 20:51.900
Shannon Harris 12:47.820
Brian Rencher 17:57.550
Jeanette Buie 15:24.210

16 Mashed Taters 12 3 Family 07:01.290 56:10.320 55:25.000 00:45.320
Rick Goodwin 13:54.300
Mary Goodwin 12:14.830
Laura Goodwin 17:26.670
Matthew Goodwin 12:34.520

54 My Wife Made Me Do It 13 13 Co-Ed 08:53.655 1:11:09.240 1:13:30.000 02:20.760
Joe Elliston 20:02.260
Natali Elliston 16:48.860
Brent Peterson 19:03.890
Anne Peterson 15:14.230

11 Nampa Thunder 14 2 Men 05:41.764  45:34.110 46:00.000 00:25.890
Joseph Terrazas 12:28.080
Jeff Goertz 11:15.610
Jeff Waters 11:21.090
Hayden Allen 10:29.330

www.BoiseY Striders.org 20f 18 11/22/2008 4:26 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

79 Magical Hawks 15 25 Women 07:31.751 1:00:14.010 56:30.000 03:44.010
Kaity Clement 15:11.140
Kylie Sutherlan 16:13.540
Madison Watson 15:59.090
Rhea Gillespie 12:50.240

88 M-Jay3 16 11 Family 07:58.284 1:03:46.270 59:30.000 04:16.270
John Courtright 16:14.960
Jace Courtright 14:27.050
Jeff Courtright 16:56.740
Mary Mellema 16:07.520

48 Screaming Turkey Trotters 17 8 Family 07:51.194 1:02:49.550 1:05:00.000 02:10.450
Megan Wilson 13:53.430
Connie Kreizenbeck 14:18.590
Belinda Wilson 17:41.160
Kelly Wilson 16:56.370

33 Give'm The Bird 18 12 Women 09:36.060 1:16:48.480 1:18:30.000 01:41.520
Carol Brumett 18:32.910
Jennifer Miller 22:56.530
Tracey Doyle 18:26.200
Katie Malinak 16:52.840

4  Speedy Mustangs! 19 2 Women 07:15.849  58:06.790 58:00.000 00:06.790
Emily Childers 13:55.330
Mackenzie Roberts 14:35.160
Tori Cameron 14:40.300
Samantha Salomonson 14:56.000

19 Lovely Lady Lumps 20 7 Women 08:49.720 1:10:37.760 1:11:30.000 00:52.240
Terra Allen 14:58.700
Nicolle Patten-Clark 18:00.490
Jenny Tommack 17:18.660
Donna . 20:19.910

12 Team Stealthier 21 5 Women 06:56.055  55:28.440 56:00.000 00:31.560
Megan O Neil 14:42.670
Katie . 11:58.410
Victoria . 16:23.410
Drusia . 12:23.950

www.BoiseY Striders.org 30f18 11/22/2008 4:26 PM



Place
OA

36

25

41

61

68

59

84

Team Name

2nd Time for B.O.S.S.

Toby Berry

Al O Connor
Jerry Simono
Michael Slaughter
Harrier Gobblers
Paige Tomas
Angela Wallace
Jared Bissen
Lynette McDougal
Gator Dogs
Kelsey Martindale
Ryan Swanson
Shane Winsor
Matt Haynies
Dawg Catchers
Jerry Nickel
Sherryl Foster
Alita Ashmore
Teresa DeBleick
Lost Dawgz
Heather Culig
Wes Kezar
Susan Voltman
Kayla Foster
Wattle On

Ben Simko
Kathleen Sinko
Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
Spud Runners
Cricket Sies

Jim Perez

Rachel Corey
Mike Hargis

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
22 7 Men
23 6 Co-Ed
24 9 Co-Ed
25 17 Co-Ed
26 19 Co-Ed
27 15 Co-Ed
28 27 Co-Ed
4 0f 18

Pace

07:04.418

07:37.855

07:23.581

07:23.191

07:12.876

09:12.146

08:30.075

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

56:35.340
14:09.790
15:29.120
13:50.220
13:06.210
1:01:02.840
15:34.870
16:36.180
14:00.210
14:51.580
59:08.650
13:09.330
14:10.500
19:33.810
12:15.010
59:05.530
12:37.620
16:43.240
16:04.350
13:40.320
57:43.010
13:15.880
16:33.150
14:16.140
13:37.840
1:13:37.170
18:40.960
19:03.970
18:30.430
17:21.810
1:08:00.600
18:32.060
17:24.840
16:29.690
15:34.010

58:20.000
14:00.000
17:35.000
14:00.000
12:45.000
59:43.000

1:01:00.000

1:01:50.000

1:00:53.000

1:16:20.000

1:12:00.000

01:44.660
00:09.790
02:05.880
00:09.780
00:21.210
01:19.840

01:51.350

02:44.470

03:09.990

02:42.830

03:59.400

11/22/2008 4:26 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
13 Shu's Idaho Running Company 29 2  Family 08:08.003 1:05:04.020 1:04:30.000 00:34.020
Toni Ramey 17:16.880
Olivia Ramey 14:11.700
Teddy Ramey 19:49.230
Tim Ramey 13:46.210
92 Team TNT 30 32 Co-Ed 09:02.951 1:12:23.610 1:17:00.000 04:36.390
Mike Seeley 16:09.410
Louise Seeley 21:51.270
Byron Sligar 14:55.450
Brad Coats 19:27.480
51 Turkey Basters 31 16 Women 08:49.870 1:10:38.960 1:12:55.000 02:16.040
Cathy McKasson 18:31.230
Carrie Boren 19:51.370
Tracy Wasden 15:32.520
Jeanine Oler 16:43.840
DNF The Idiots Over There 32 DNF Jens Jakes 00:00.000 00:00.000 59:15.000 59:15.000
Sumner Pitt
Syndey Grimes
Tristan Pitt
Harper Poole
83 3Gs 33 10 Family 09:42.444 1:17:39.550 1:21:38.000 03:58.450
Kelly Murphey Glenn 17:33.030
Karen Murphy 22:56.630
David Summers 24:57.370
Lucas Murphy Glenn 12:12.520
110 Birds of a Feather Run Together 34 27 Women 08:39.094 1:09:12.750 1:17:44.000 08:31.250
Sylvia Callsen 19:15.860 17:47.000 01:28.860
Anna Miller 19:15.560 17:45.000 01:30.560
Kim Lindberg 15:12.770 20:39.000 05:26.230
Cynthia Woods 15:28.560 21:33.000 06:04.440
66 White Meat-Dark Meat 35 22 Women 10:59.416 1:27:55.330 1:31:04.000 03:08.670
Kimberly Sorensen 22:53.690
Erin Johns 25:43.050
DeAnna Richmond 19:44.300
Patty Escobedo 19:34.290

www.BoiseY Striders.org 50f 18 11/22/2008 4:26 PM



Place
OA

21

96

86

91

109

29

Team Name

Born to be Wild
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde
Brandon Wilde

Like Mother - Like Daughter
Hailey Wilde

Susan Ward

Hailey Wilde

Susan Ward

The Lynyrd Skynyrd's
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry

The Pulse Pilgrims
Shanel .

Michael .

Amanda .

David .

The Gourdeous Girls from the Pulse
Beth Ahrend
Heather Meeks
Diana Parker

Kelly Mendoza
White On Rice
Michael Ensch
Vivian Chan
Michelle Bott
Darren Bott
Evans/Durfee

Greg Evans

Donna Evans
Jenny Durfee

Shad Durfee
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
36 3 Men

37 12 Family
38 28 Co-Ed
39 31 Co-Ed
40 4 Women
41 43 Co-Ed
42 5 Family

6 of 18

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

10:07.135 1:20:57.080

10:07.230

08:09.584

08:10.551

08:07.294

07:10.319

08:34.001

1

1

1

18:19.800
21:25.480
20:34.360
20:37.440

:20:57.840

18:34.260
21:05.270
20:32.370
20:45.940

:05:16.670

19:11.580
13:07.560
19:45.170
13:12.360

:05:24.410

17:57.700
14:29.140
17:01.100
15:56.470

:04:58.350

15:20.270
16:17.380
16:19.700
17:01.000
57:22.550
12:38.320
16:05.720
14:01.130
14:37.380

:08:32.010

18:01.980
16:04.330
19:05.880
15:19.820

1:20:00.000

1:16:00.000

1:09:20.000

1:09:59.000

1:04:36.000

1:05:30.000

1:09:59.100

00:57.080

04:57.840

04:03.330

04:34.590

00:22.350

08:07.450

01:27.090
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
102 Go Green Team 43 4 Jens Jakes 08:57.991 1:11:43.930 1:17:18.000 05:34.070
Gina Werdel 18:03.850
Amelia Franz 19:37.310
Olivia Reiten 17:21.770
Katie Saad 16:41.000
31 Galloping Gizzards 44 11 Women 08:16.189 1:06:09.510 1:04:36.000 01:33.510
Darra Franz 15:19.690
Tiana Housel 15:35.250
Shannon Yochum 15:44.750
Lynn Terry 19:29.820
112 Bowen Boneheads 45 14 Family 10:06.791 1:20:54.330 1:30:12.000 09:17.670
Molly Bowen 22:10.500
lllana Bowen 23:36.370
Renee Miner 20:57.090
Lane Bowen 14:10.370
69 Girl Power 46 20 Co-Ed 09:51.061 1:18:48.490 1:22:00.000 03:11.510
Sarah Howell 17:57.060
Chele Howell 18:49.190
Avery Nebeker 20:31.060
Amber Nebeker 21:31.180
77 Mountain Home Running Group 47 25 Co-Ed 06:44.635 53:57.080 57:40.000 03:42.920
Charles Francisco 13:49.730
Alan Sapp 15:03.250
Laurel McMahan 12:51.280
Jamie Neussendorfer 12:12.820
122 Wilson 48 17 Family 10:02.364 1:20:18.910 1:35:00.000 14:41.090
Mickey Wilson 17:26.400
Melody Wilson 17:41.690
Brady Wilson 29:28.260
Marc Wilson 15:42.560
34 The Doanators 49 2 Masters 08:45.575 1:10:04.600 1:08:23.000 01:41.600
Dale Doan 16:20.140
Melinda Doan 18:09.500
Dale Doan 16:35.980
Melinda Doan 18:58.980
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
56 COH -Women A 50 20 Women 10:56.065 1:27:28.520 1:29:59.000 02:30.480
Stephanie Lasater 15:58.370
Kerri Archuleta 23:48.110
Shiela Hiedeman 26:06.090
Lindsay Rogers 21:35.950
81 COH - Men 51 15 Men 09:01.356 1:12:10.850 1:16:00.000 03:49.150
Riley Rogers 18:14.380
Brian Taylor 18:01.630
Alan Coleman 18:36.750
Damie Lasater 17:18.090
121 COH -Women B 52 33 Women 09:49.516 1:18:36.130 1:32:15.000 13:38.870
Carrie Martinez 17:20.760
Kandle Hollinshead 20:57.600
Kari Conser 23:28.090
Kris Synness 16:49.680
44 Bunch a Turkeys 53 10 Co-Ed 09:48.396 1:18:27.170 1:16:34.000 01:53.170
Mark Enos 15:11.880
Layne Harmon 20:45.970
Katy Johnson 23:32.110
Kcody Danserean 18:57.210
104 Leading Visionary 54 19 Men 09:26.205 1:15:29.640 1:21:30.000 06:00.360
Daniel Watrous 16:43.000
Sean Jones 21:34.680
Kris Norbryhn 16:39.780
Dave Smith 20:32.180
2  All White Meat 55 1 Co-Ed 07:49.724 1:02:37.790 1:02:40.000 00:02.210
Pamela Brown 17:53.750
Perry Brown 16:54.170
Mike Bading 14:59.140
Merrill Hayden 12:50.730
10 Team APEX Trotters 56 3 Co-Ed 06:16.403 50:11.220 50:35.000 00:23.780
Monica Runningwolf 13:15.440
Beth Schadd 11:56.870
Dave Ross 11:32.030
Derek Derkacs 13:26.880
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

98 Team APEX Turks 57 36 Co-Ed 07:40.963 1:01:27.700 1:06:45.000 05:17.300
Scott Bishop 14:10.590
Liz Skoro 14:16.830
Marcela Rios 15:31.090
Michael Runningwolf 17:29.190

3  HLAVINKA 58 1 Family 07:18.168  58:25.340 58:20.000 00:05.340
Darin Hlavinka 13:31.970
Atlee Hlavinka 18:08.720
Colton Hlavinka 12:19.180
Colton Hlavinka 14:25.470

74 The Merkins 59 23 Co-Ed 09:05.837 1:12:46.700 1:16:16.000 03:29.300
Michael Bryant 21:52.570
Jil Nichols 16:40.280
Matt Tucker 17:58.160
Brenda Hill 16:15.690

30 3 Heikkilas and a Turkey 60 6 Family 09:55.901 1:19:27.210 1:21:00.000 01:32.790
Ruthie Heikkila 16:08.750
Kailee Heikkila 23:55.540
Cydney Heikkila 21:44.180
Brent Heikkila 17:38.740

38 Anderson Express 61 7  Family 09:01.211 1:12:09.690 1:14:00.000 01:50.310
Scott Anderson 21:21.020
Sean Anderson 18:55.330
Megan Anderson 14:34.930
Kimber Anderson 17:18.410

118 Fast Fox 62 15 Family 10:33.241 1:24:25.930 1:36:00.000 11:34.070
Claudia Delreal 17:08.080
Grasiela Delreal 27:52.120
Lisa Delreal 25:12.070
Mang Juastegui 14:13.660

72 Eat My Turkey 63 23 Women 11:17.894 1:30:23.150 1:27:00.000 03:23.150
Erin Peterson 23:18.150
Terry Bowman 27:00.480
Cindy Ford 19:14.730
Nell Dalton 20:49.790
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
14 Dirty Birdies 64 4 Co-Ed 08:22.521 1:07:00.170 1:06:19.000 00:41.170
Aaron Gross 19:08.470
Amy Gross 19:23.580
Lindsey Heubert 13:08.220
Matt Schneider 15:19.900
119 Boise Pacemakers 65 32 Women 10:57.436 1:27:39.490 1:40:35.000 12:55.510
Shauna Guinn 18:47.020
Lourdes Napoles 22:31.050
Joan Howard 15:56.380
Danielle Laatsch 30:25.040
100 Bonsai Masters 66 4 Masters 09:18.268 1:14:26.140 1:19:50.100 05:23.960
Paul Shubin 19:37.980
Cydney Shubin 20:13.700
Rob Freedman 18:10.850
Anne Cirillo 16:23.610
76 Poofinators 67 24 Women 07:29.896  59:59.170 1:03:37.000 03:37.830
Roz Reynolds 14:06.440
Jasmine Wilhelm 15:17.600
Logan Pluckebaum 14:25.960
Aly Gunner 16:09.170
39 Turkey Tamers 68 8 Men 07:19.943  58:39.540 1:00:30.000 01:50.460
Miles Wiscombe 16:30.730
Lee Williams 14:34.360
Eric Pohlmann 16:15.850
Chris Eggleston 11:18.600
17 Sexy Butterballs 69 6 Women 09:57.983 1:19:43.860 1:18:55.000 00:48.860
Kylee Wiscombe 15:53.630
Justine Mays 23:34.840
Libby Eggleston 23:11.420
Amanda Bettencourt 17:03.970
113 Turkey Toes 70 29 Women 12:09.420 1:37:15.360 1:27:15.000 10:00.360
Nancy Landon 28:31.060
Becca Landon 19:33.900
Susan Town 30:54.150
Meredeth Clan 18:16.250
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division
71 Goofy Gobblers 71 22 Co-Ed
Guy Werner
Wendy Luiso
Nancy Carrier
Shannon Bunch
117 Poultry Posse 72 31 Women
Meredith St. Clair
Ann Lewis
Shelley Retter
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
52 Turkeylicious 73 17 Women

Maya Maki
Miriam Karsten
Sarah Stobaugh
Paige Retter
7 River Valley Guys 74 1 Jens Jakes
Brandon Huck
Tanner Roark
Easton Dufur
Drew Nelson
8 River Valley Oldies 75 2 Co-Ed

Laura Heistuman
Josh Walker
Kelly Elliott
April Nelson

65 River Valley Girls 76 3 Jens Jakes
Kirsten Pfannmuller
Kaylee Oyler
Bailey Rosenthal
Miranda Nelson

111 Pumpkin Pies 77 28 Women
Mary Corn
Audrey Linville
Stephanie Rock
Rebekah Bjorkman
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Pace

10:12.909

11:47.851

10:12.153

09:39.550

08:50.444

09:08.164

08:21.953

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:21:43.270
19:35.920
24:04.850
24:27.660
13:34.840
1:34:22.810
23:17.440
26:12.580
25:17.370
19:35.420
1:21:37.220
28:32.610
19:33.610
12:48.940
20:42.060
1:17:16.400
16:26.490
15:55.070
20:52.580
24:02.260
1:10:43.550
16:51.520
13:27.620
19:06.660
21:17.750
1:13:05.310
14:43.600
13:58.420
18:03.260
26:20.030
1:06:55.620
19:43.880
17:06.180
14:56.100
15:09.460

1:25:03.000

1:22:55.000

1:19:20.000

1:17:00.000

1:11:00.000

1:10:00.000

1:15:39.000

03:19.730

11:27.810

02:17.220

00:16.400

00:16.450

03:05.310

08:43.380
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Place
OA

62

70

37

94

95

47

43

Team Name

The Jennies
Ashlee Hemmert
Jakelyn Lotspeich
Kaylee Bennett
Cassie Inscore
Team HAG
Andrew Anderson
Francie Hill

Pam Gaona

Ciro Gaona

Will Run For Beer
Ragen Agler

Dave Agler
Michelle King
Heidi Frohreich
Le Strong Asso's
Jake Armstrong
Lisa Kolesar
Hector Basso
Melissa Basso

3 Piggies and a Big Bad Wolf
John Gilbert
Isabel Wright
Angie Wright
Autumn Bell
Franklin Brothers
Jason Gray

Mike Stauffer
Justin Cranney
Chris Franz
BYTRI

Julie .

Hortie .

Erin .

Colby .
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
78 21 Women
79 21 Co-Ed
80 8 Co-Ed
81 34 Co-Ed
82 35 Co-Ed
83 11 Men
84 14 Women

12 of 18

Pace

08:25.209

08:20.154

08:21.556

07:04.842

08:45.865

09:19.268

07:30.901

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:07:21.670
13:50.660
15:35.470
22:31.600
15:23.940
1:06:41.230
18:20.700
16:11.900
15:07.600
17:01.030
1:06:52.450
19:19.640
18:59.930
13:28.590
15:04.290
56:38.740
15:50.920
14:20.970
13:44.530
12:42.320
1:10:06.920
18:30.430
19:22.050
17:13.520
15:00.920
1:14:34.140
19:14.460
20:09.350
19:17.910
15:52.420
1:00:07.210
15:19.030
15:11.060
14:00.860
15:36.260

1:04:26.000

1:10:00.000

1:08:40.000

1:01:30.000

1:15:00.000

1:12:30.000

1:02:00.000

02:55.670

03:18.770

01:47.550

04:51.260

04:53.080

02:04.140

01:52.790
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Place
OA Team Name

97 Soul Sisters
Katie Givens
Vanae Hansen
Natalia Hansen
Lilia Hansen

78 Funky and Fresh
Kim Hansen
Kyle Nottingham
Julia Hansen
Marilyn Pearson

123 Out of Soap
Von S Hansen
Blake Hansen
Rod Givens
Von L Hansen

93 3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast

Chuck Kingston
Gerri Grover
Lisa Loy
Tammy Parsons
108 Kipmans
Deanna Kinsman
Paul Kinsman
Mike Kipp
Sandy Kipp
87 Breck and the Side Effects
Amber Bell
Paul Black
Cindy Duncan
Breck Duncan
55 Barack's Babes
Megan Johnson
Ester Ceja
Susan Marston
Jodi Liby
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
85 13 Family
86 26 Co-Ed
87 20 Men

88 33 Co-Ed
89 42 Co-Ed
90 29 Co-Ed
91 19 Women

13 of 18

Pace Clock Time

Prediction Difference

11:03.311 1:28:26.490
17:23.820
19:50.860
27:22.770
23:49.040
12:17.218 1:38:17.740
18:53.120
18:21.030
27:24.650
33:38.940
08:04.447 1:04:35.580
17:14.630
12:45.390
16:51.050
17:44.510
10:29.571 1:23:56.570
16:38.560
25:33.870
21:55.370
19:48.770
08:10.715 1:05:25.720
16:39.770
14:41.950
16:12.800
17:51.200
07:27.254  59:38.030
12:49.310
15:07.030
15:02.890
16:38.800
07:26.768  59:34.140
14:18.420
13:15.260
15:15.810
16:44.650

1:33:33.000

1:34:34.000

1:26:26.000

1:19:10.000

1:13:20.000

1:03:43.000

1:02:00.000

05:06.510

03:43.740

21:50.420

04:46.570

07:54.280

04:04.970

02:25.860
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
List by Bib
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib iv Division

35 Team Tryptophan 92 13 Women
Day Thomas
Jen Pitino
Ginger McCage
Ruth Larson
106 Free Range 93 40 Co-Ed
Jeff Walker
Cheryl Beadle
Rich Steckler
Pam Minshew
114 Wild Turkeys 94 30 Women
Jeri Jacob
Becky Welch
Lisa Battaglia
Judy Titus
75 Team Wolzold 95 24 Co-Ed
Blake Wolf
Jana Wolf
Rich Betzold
Heather Betzold
49 Well Basted 96 12 Co-Ed
Holly Suit
Brett Hoover
Alicia Wright
Chad Wright
115 Turkey Lovers 97 44 Co-Ed
Machelle Poole
Justine Arons
Lisa Worsham
Todd Farrington
28 Foxy Coxsada 98 10 Women
Megan Fox
Jenna Fox
Jamie Cox
Bekah Cox
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Pace

10:46.950

08:17.931

10:51.135

09:51.175

08:18.001

13:10.398

07:59.201

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:26:15.600
20:47.730
19:15.030
20:24.130
25:48.710
1:06:23.450
15:00.250
18:50.660
18:20.640
14:11.900
1:26:49.080
22:12.860
23:29.140
21:29.380
19:37.700
1:18:49.400
20:05.410
20:53.240
25:21.560
12:29.190
1:06:24.010
20:10.550
15:50.540
16:37.470
13:45.450
1:45:23.180
23:00.030
26:37.070
27:17.330
28:28.750
1:03:53.610
19:40.260
13:39.800
16:21.690
14:11.860

1:28:00.000

1:13:41.000

1:37:06.000

1:22:20.000

1:08:37.000

1:56:00.000

1:02:30.000

01:44.400

07:17.550

10:16.920

03:30.600

02:12.990

10:36.820

01:23.610
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Place
OA

105

22

32

42

24

101

15

Team Name

2 Old Dudes & 2 Younger Chicks
Danielle Vanderwiel
Mike Vanderwiel
Caty Mawing

Kent Ness

Las Chicas Calientes
Ashley Mormon
Miriam Reardon

Jen Young

Jennifer Perry

Later Gators
Jennifer Perry

Kyle Gray

Melanie Layne

Tyler Layne

Too Hot To Trot
Jeff Kelley

John Watts

Joe Dewitt

Terry Flores
Runners for the Ethical Treatment of Turkeys
Tim Long

Kelly Forsmann
Jack Min

Steve Taylor

Gravy Train

Melanie Kreizenbeck
Ryan Lierman

Jade Riley

Jill Coles

The Puffypants
Patrick ONeil

Jim Shaver

Nacha Silva

Tom ONeil
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
99 39 Co-Ed
100 9 Women
101 7 Co-Ed
102 9 Men
103 4 Men
104 38 Co-Ed
105 5 Co-Ed

150f 18

Pace

08:25.704

07:13.498

06:42.898

09:01.060

08:32.443

07:28.719

07:54.446

Clock Time Prediction Difference

1:07:25.630
12:53.170
22:07.110
16:54.880
15:30.470
57:47.980
14:11.870
13:54.840
13:49.710
15:51.560
53:43.180
15:06.970
14:32.800
10:51.390
13:12.020
1:12:08.480
15:15.180
25:54.310
13:23.540
17:35.450
1:08:19.540
17:00.710
16:03.180
19:04.580
16:11.070
59:49.750
13:56.960
16:23.910
17:04.940
12:23.940
1:03:15.570
13:57.740
14:33.970
18:50.860
15:53.000

1:14:14.000

58:50.000

55:19.000

1:14:00.000

1:07:00.000

1:05:20.000

1:04:00.000

06:48.370

01:02.020

01:35.820

01:51.520

01:19.540

05:30.250

00:44.430
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Place
OA Team Name

50 Brookhollow Sole Sisters

Natalie Siddoway
Sydney Chapman
Taylor Hill
Nicole Nielsen

116 Spartan Sprinters
Gunnar Hardy
Cece Pratt
Nick Peredo
Danielle Murano

6 A Breakfast with Andrew

Jason Hunt
Cory Ytsma
Kevin Miller
Cody Pugil

99 Drumsticks - Roy Walthall

Roy Walthall
Jorge Hernandez
Donna Lewis
Jim Lewis

45 Magic 8 Balls
Andrew Blake
Jake Womack
David Tran
Mark Hagen

67 Happy Wednesday
Derek Hudson
Andrew Farias
Tim Atwell
David Atwell

63 BYTRITeam 2
James .
Joe .
Jeremy .
Eric .
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
106 15 Women
107 5 Jens Jakes
108 1 Men
109 37 Co-Ed
110 10 Men
111 13 Men
112 12 Men

16 of 18

Pace

Clock Time Prediction Difference

08:10.955 1:05:27.640 1:03:12.000

08:38.505

05:14.691

09:19.795

06:18.706

07:01.549

05:59.861

1

1

15:57.110
18:08.490
18:45.000
12:37.040

:09:08.040

17:01.370
16:58.070
16:52.930
18:15.670
41:57.530
10:50.810
10:17.210
10:23.310
10:26.200

:14:38.360

20:45.700
17:17.730
17:30.830
19:04.100
50:29.650
11:18.020
12:56.640
14:50.580
11:24.410
56:12.390
13:32.500
16:43.820
13:55.200
12:00.870
47:58.890
11:10.190
13:05.220
12:25.980
11:17.500

1:20:00.000

42:13.000

1:20:00.000

48:28.000

59:22.000

51:00.000

02:15.640

10:51.960

00:15.470

05:21.640

02:01.650

03:09.610

03:01.110
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Place

OA

27

57

85

60

23

120

73

Team Name

Team Hobbit

Coelton Hammer

Jacob Taylor
Parker Hawkins

Blake Ursenbach
We Only Look 39

Kathy Lung
Barb Frizzell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio

Kathleen Turner Overdrive

Jeremy Stockett
Jason Scrivner
Shane Carlson
Bobby Lopez
Two and Two
Jodi Willis
Vicky Winter
Andrea Burr
Ammon Winter
Fire Spiters
Ryan Hansen
Heidi Hansen
Matt Hansen
Robert Hansen
More Family
Sue Jurf
James More
Lucy More
Sue Jurf
Team Accure
Carly Lackaff
Tera Zrinyi
Ned Greene
John Lackaff
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
113 6 Men
114 3 Masters
115 17 Men
116 16 Co-Ed
117 4 Family
118 16 Family
119 9 Family
17 of 18

Pace

06:09.266

08:17.574

10:04.005

07:55.859

11:28.470

09:56.026

09:33.803

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

49:14.130
14:35.540
11:20.990
11:35.870
11:41.730
1:06:20.590
18:05.860
17:24.150
16:23.910
14:26.670
1:20:32.040
19:51.060
21:09.660
23:18.870
16:12.450
1:03:26.870
15:00.910
15:34.150
17:01.400
15:50.410
1:31:47.760
20:19.500
27:05.800
25:13.660
19:08.800
1:19:28.210
18:39.360
18:28.270
23:53.040
18:27.540
1:16:30.420
15:25.340
26:02.300
21:54.460
13:08.320

47:52.000

1:08:58.000

1:24:33.000

1:06:10.000

1:30:30.000

1:06:15.000

1:19:55.000

01:22.130

02:37.410

04:00.960

02:43.130

01:17.760

13:13.210

03:24.580
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
DNF Husky Boys 120 DNF Masters 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:02:00.000 1:02:00.000
Nick Harrigfeld
John Grubner
Gordon Stone
John Grubner
90 Team Bridge Point 121 18 Men 08:44.415 1:09:55.320 1:14:20.000 04:24.680
Barry Hughes 14:02.190
Justin Stewart 20:02.290
Terry Pitkin 17:40.320
Kelly Hessenthaler 18:10.520
46 Will Race For Food 122 11 Co-Ed 06:48.259  54:26.070 56:30.000 02:03.930
Teresa Schut 13:39.880
Kelly Driver 13:19.600
Stacey Galinat 14:46.220
Shannon Galinat 12:40.370
103 Team Amazing 123 26 Women 07:51.950 1:02:55.600 1:08:45.000 05:49.400
Meghan McGraw 17:18.000
Leslie Wilson 16:45.390
Ruth Fritz 16:44.220
Abigail Fritz 12:07.990
40 The Idiots Over There 124 2 Jens Jakes 07:38.188 1:01:05.500 59:15.000 01:50.500
Sumner Pitt 15:07.760
Syndey Grimes 18:18.110
Tristan Pitt 13:53.070
Harper Poole 13:46.560
26 BYTRI Team 3 125 5 Men 06:01.017  48:08.140 49:30.000 01:21.860
Harold Frobisher 11:51.200
Rob . 12:39.270
Brian . 12:01.670
Harold . 11:36.000
89 Procastonators 126 30 Co-Ed 09:20.108 1:14:40.860 1:19:00.000 04:19.140
Jennifer Anderson 21:43.110
Jami Coldey 19:20.580
Mike Rivers 15:59.760
lan Berkson 17:37.410
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Place
OA

105

36

30

93

95

83

Team Name

2 Old Dudes & 2 Younger Chicks
Danielle Vanderwiel

Mike Vanderwiel

Caty Mawing

Kent Ness

2nd Time for B.O.S.S.
Toby Berry

Al O Connor

Jerry Simono

Michael Slaughter

3 Heikkilas and a Turkey
Ruthie Heikkila

Kailee Heikkila

Cydney Heikkila

Brent Heikkila

3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast
Chuck Kingston

Gerri Grover

Lisa Loy

Tammy Parsons

3 Piggies and a Big Bad Wolf
John Gilbert

Isabel Wright

Angie Wright

Autumn Bell

3Gs

Kelly Murphey Glenn
Karen Murphy

David Summers

Lucas Murphy Glenn

A Breakfast with Andrew
Jason Hunt

Cory Ytsma

Kevin Miller

Cody Pugil

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
99 39 Co-Ed
22 7 Men
60 6 Family
88 33 Co-Ed
82 35 Co-Ed
33 10 Family
108 1 Men
10f18

Pace

08:25.704

07:04.418

09:55.901

10:29.571

08:45.865

09:42.444

05:14.691

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:07:25.630
12:53.170
22:07.110
16:54.880
15:30.470
56:35.340
14:09.790
15:29.120
13:50.220
13:06.210
1:19:27.210
16:08.750
23:55.540
21:44.180
17:38.740
1:23:56.570
16:38.560
25:33.870
21:55.370
19:48.770
1:10:06.920
18:30.430
19:22.050
17:13.520
15:00.920
1:17:39.550
17:33.030
22:56.630
24:57.370
12:12.520
41:57.530
10:50.810
10:17.210
10:23.310
10:26.200

1:14:14.000

58:20.000
14:00.000
17:35.000
14:00.000
12:45.000
1:21:00.000

1:19:10.000

1:15:00.000

1:21:38.000

42:13.000

06:48.370

01:44.660
00:09.790
02:05.880
00:09.780
00:21.210
01:32.790

04:46.570

04:53.080

03:58.450

00:15.470

11/22/2008 4:25 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
2  All White Meat 55 1 Co-Ed 07:49.724 1:02:37.790 1:02:40.000 00:02.210
Pamela Brown 17:53.750
Perry Brown 16:54.170
Mike Bading 14:59.140
Merrill Hayden 12:50.730
38 Anderson Express 61 7  Family 09:01.211 1:12:09.690 1:14:00.000 01:50.310
Scott Anderson 21:21.020
Sean Anderson 18:55.330
Megan Anderson 14:34.930
Kimber Anderson 17:18.410
55 Barack's Babes 91 19 Women 07:26.768  59:34.140 1:02:00.000 02:25.860
Megan Johnson 14:18.420
Ester Ceja 13:15.260
Susan Marston 15:15.810
Jodi Liby 16:44.650
110 Birds of a Feather Run Together 34 27 Women 08:39.094 1:09:12.750 1:17:44.000 08:31.250
Sylvia Callsen 19:15.860 17:47.000 01:28.860
Anna Miller 19:15.560 17:45.000 01:30.560
Kim Lindberg 15:12.770 20:39.000 05:26.230
Cynthia Woods 15:28.560 21:33.000 06:04.440
119 Boise Pacemakers 65 32 Women 10:57.436 1:27:39.490 1:40:35.000 12:55.510
Shauna Guinn 18:47.020
Lourdes Napoles 22:31.050
Joan Howard 15:56.380
Danielle Laatsch 30:25.040
100 Bonsai Masters 66 4 Masters 09:18.268 1:14:26.140 1:19:50.100 05:23.960
Paul Shubin 19:37.980
Cydney Shubin 20:13.700
Rob Freedman 18:10.850
Anne Cirillo 16:23.610
21 Born to be Wild 36 3 Men 10:07.135 1:20:57.080 1:20:00.000 00:57.080
Brandon Wilde 18:19.800
Brandon Wilde 21:25.480
Brandon Wilde 20:34.360
Brandon Wilde 20:37.440
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Place
OA

112 Bowen Boneheads

87

50

44

43

63

26

Team Name

Molly Bowen
lllana Bowen
Renee Miner
Lane Bowen

Breck and the Side Effects

Amber Bell
Paul Black
Cindy Duncan
Breck Duncan

Brookhollow Sole Sisters

Natalie Siddoway
Sydney Chapman
Taylor Hill

Nicole Nielsen
Bunch a Turkeys
Mark Enos

Layne Harmon
Katy Johnson
Kcody Danserean
BYTRI

Julie .

Hortie .

Erin .

Colby .

BYTRI Team 2
James .

Joe .

Jeremy .

Eric .

BYTRI Team 3
Harold Frobisher
Rob .

Brian .

Harold .

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division

45 14 Family

90 29 Co-Ed

106 15 Women

53 10 Co-Ed

84 14 Women

112 12 Men

125 5 Men

30f18

Pace

10:06.791

07:27.254

08:10.955

09:48.396

07:30.901

05:59.861

06:01.017

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:20:54.330
22:10.500
23:36.370
20:57.090
14:10.370
59:38.030
12:49.310
15:07.030
15:02.890
16:38.800
1:05:27.640
15:57.110
18:08.490
18:45.000
12:37.040
1:18:27.170
15:11.880
20:45.970
23:32.110
18:57.210
1:00:07.210
15:19.030
15:11.060
14:00.860
15:36.260
47:58.890
11:10.190
13:05.220
12:25.980
11:17.500
48:08.140
11:51.200
12:39.270
12:01.670
11:36.000

1:30:12.000

1:03:43.000

1:03:12.000

1:16:34.000

1:02:00.000

51:00.000

49:30.000

09:17.670

04:04.970

02:15.640

01:53.170

01:52.790

03:01.110

01:21.860
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

81 COH - Men 51 15 Men 09:01.356 1:12:10.850 1:16:00.000 03:49.150
Riley Rogers 18:14.380
Brian Taylor 18:01.630
Alan Coleman 18:36.750
Damie Lasater 17:18.090

56 COH-Women A 50 20 Women 10:56.065 1:27:28.520 1:29:59.000 02:30.480
Stephanie Lasater 15:58.370
Kerri Archuleta 23:48.110
Shiela Hiedeman 26:06.090
Lindsay Rogers 21:35.950

121 COH -Women B 52 33 Women 09:49.516 1:18:36.130 1:32:15.000 13:38.870
Carrie Martinez 17:20.760
Kandle Hollinshead 20:57.600
Kari Conser 23:28.090
Kris Synness 16:49.680

61 Dawg Catchers 25 17 Co-Ed 07:23.191 59:05.530 1:01:50.000 02:44.470
Jerry Nickel 12:37.620
Sherryl Foster 16:43.240
Alita Ashmore 16:04.350
Teresa DeBleick 13:40.320

14 Dirty Birdies 64 4 Co-Ed 08:22.521 1:07:00.170 1:06:19.000 00:41.170
Aaron Gross 19:08.470
Amy Gross 19:23.580
Lindsey Heubert 13:08.220
Matt Schneider 15:19.900

5 Drumsticks - Becci Foster 8 3 Women 09:31.566 1:16:12.530 1:16:20.000 00:07.470
Becci Foster 16:37.210
Sarah DeAlba 20:28.690
Tracey ldoeta 24:11.230
Cindy Walton 14:55.400

99 Drumsticks - Roy Walthall 109 37 Co-Ed 09:19.795 1:14:38.360 1:20:00.000 05:21.640
Roy Walthall 20:45.700
Jorge Hernandez 17:17.730
Donna Lewis 17:30.830
Jim Lewis 19:04.100
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Place
OA

72

29

118

23

28

53

47

Team Name

Eat My Turkey
Erin Peterson
Terry Bowman
Cindy Ford

Nell Dalton
Evans/Durfee
Greg Evans
Donna Evans
Jenny Durfee
Shad Durfee
Fast Fox
Claudia Delreal
Grasiela Delreal
Lisa Delreal
Mang Juastegui
Fire Spiters
Ryan Hansen
Heidi Hansen
Matt Hansen
Robert Hansen
Foxy Coxsada
Megan Fox
Jenna Fox
Jamie Cox
Bekah Cox
Foxy Mamas
Kathryn Goodlad
Ann Bingham
Jennifer Jacobsen
Camie Larsen
Franklin Brothers
Jason Gray
Mike Stauffer
Justin Cranney
Chris Franz

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
List by Name
Place

Bib iv Division

63 23 Women

42 5 Family

62 15 Family

117 4 Family

98 10 Women

10 18 Women

83 11 Men

50f18

Pace Clock Time

Prediction Difference

11:17.894 1:30:23.150
23:18.150
27:00.480
19:14.730
20:49.790
08:34.001 1:08:32.010
18:01.980
16:04.330
19:05.880
15:19.820
10:33.241 1:24:25.930
17:08.080
27:52.120
25:12.070
14:13.660
11:28.470 1:31:47.760
20:19.500
27:05.800
25:13.660
19:08.800
07:59.201 1:03:53.610
19:40.260
13:39.800
16:21.690
14:11.860
08:54.025 1:11:12.200
18:46.300
17:00.080
17:01.320
18:24.500
09:19.268 1:14:34.140
19:14.460
20:09.350
19:17.910
15:52.420

1:27:00.000

1:09:59.100

1:36:00.000

1:30:30.000

1:02:30.000

1:13:30.000

1:12:30.000

03:23.150

01:27.090

11:34.070

01:17.760

01:23.610

02:17.800

02:04.140
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Place
OA

106

78

31

41

69

33

102

Team Name

Free Range

Jeff Walker
Cheryl Beadle
Rich Steckler
Pam Minshew
Funky and Fresh
Kim Hansen

Kyle Nottingham
Julia Hansen
Marilyn Pearson

Galloping Gizzards

Darra Franz
Tiana Housel
Shannon Yochum
Lynn Terry
Gator Dogs
Kelsey Martindale
Ryan Swanson
Shane Winsor
Matt Haynies
Girl Power
Sarah Howell
Chele Howell
Avery Nebeker
Amber Nebeker
Give'm The Bird
Carol Brumett
Jennifer Miller
Tracey Doyle
Katie Malinak
Go Green Team
Gina Werdel
Amelia Franz
Olivia Reiten
Katie Saad
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division
93 40 Co-Ed
86 26 Co-Ed
44 11 Women
24 9 Co-Ed
46 20 Co-Ed
18 12 Women
43 4

Pace

08:17.931

12:17.218

08:16.189

07:23.581

09:51.061

09:36.060

Jens Jakes 08:57.991

6 of 18

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1

1

1

1

:06:23.450

15:00.250
18:50.660
18:20.640
14:11.900

:38:17.740

18:53.120
18:21.030
27:24.650
33:38.940

:06:09.510

15:19.690
15:35.250
15:44.750
19:29.820
59:08.650
13:09.330
14:10.500
19:33.810
12:15.010

:18:48.490

17:57.060
18:49.190
20:31.060
21:31.180

:16:48.480

18:32.910
22:56.530
18:26.200
16:52.840

:11:43.930

18:03.850
19:37.310
17:21.770
16:41.000

1:13:41.000

1:34:34.000

1:04:36.000

1:01:00.000

1:22:00.000

1:18:30.000

1:17:18.000

07:17.550

03:43.740

01:33.510

01:51.350

03:11.510

01:41.520

05:34.070
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
71 Goofy Gobblers 7 22 Co-Ed 10:12.909 1:21:43.270 1:25:03.000 03:19.730
Guy Werner 19:35.920
Wendy Luiso 24:04.850
Nancy Carrier 24:27.660
Shannon Bunch 13:34.840
101 Gravy Train 104 38 Co-Ed 07:28.719  59:49.750 1:05:20.000 05:30.250
Melanie Kreizenbeck 13:56.960
Ryan Lierman 16:23.910
Jade Riley 17:04.940
Jill Coles 12:23.940
67 Happy Wednesday 111 13 Men 07:01.549  56:12.390 59:22.000 03:09.610
Derek Hudson 13:32.500
Andrew Farias 16:43.820
Tim Atwell 13:55.200
David Atwell 12:00.870
25 Harrier Gobblers 23 6 Co-Ed 07:37.855 1:01:02.840 59:43.000 01:19.840
Paige Tomas 15:34.870
Angela Wallace 16:36.180
Jared Bissen 14:00.210
Lynette McDougal 14:51.580
3 HLAVINKA 58 1 Family 07:18.168  58:25.340 58:20.000 00:05.340
Darin Hlavinka 13:31.970
Atlee Hlavinka 18:08.720
Colton Hlavinka 12:19.180
Colton Hlavinka 14:25.470
DNF Husky Boys 120 DNF Masters 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:02:00.000 1:02:00.000
Nick Harrigfeld
John Grubner
Gordon Stone
John Grubner
18 JBSR Running Inc. 11 1 Masters 08:22.685 1:07:01.480 1:06:10.000 00:51.480
Rich Harris 20:51.900
Shannon Harris 12:47.820
Brian Rencher 17:57.550
Jeanette Buie 15:24.210
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
85 Kathleen Turner Overdrive 115 17 Men 10:04.005 1:20:32.040 1:24:33.000 04:00.960
Jeremy Stockett 19:51.060
Jason Scrivner 21:09.660
Shane Carlson 23:18.870
Bobby Lopez 16:12.450
108 Kipmans 89 42 Co-Ed 08:10.715 1:05:25.720 1:13:20.000 07:54.280
Deanna Kinsman 16:39.770
Paul Kinsman 14:41.950
Mike Kipp 16:12.800
Sandy Kipp 17:51.200
22 Las Chicas Calientes 100 9 Women 07:13.498 57:47.980 58:50.000 01:02.020
Ashley Mormon 14:11.870
Miriam Reardon 13:54.840
Jen Young 13:49.710
Jennifer Perry 15:51.560
32 Later Gators 101 7 Co-Ed 06:42.898 53:43.180 55:19.000 01:35.820
Jennifer Perry 15:06.970
Kyle Gray 14:32.800
Melanie Layne 10:51.390
Tyler Layne 13:12.020
94 Le Strong Asso's 81 34 Co-Ed 07:04.842 56:38.740 1:01:30.000 04:51.260
Jake Armstrong 15:50.920
Lisa Kolesar 14:20.970
Hector Basso 13:44.530
Melissa Basso 12:42.320
104 Leading Visionary 54 19 Men 09:26.205 1:15:29.640 1:21:30.000 06:00.360
Daniel Watrous 16:43.000
Sean Jones 21:34.680
Kris Norbryhn 16:39.780
Dave Smith 20:32.180
96 Like Mother - Like Daughter 37 12 Family 10:07.230 1:20:57.840 1:16:00.000 04:57.840
Hailey Wilde 18:34.260
Susan Ward 21:05.270
Hailey Wilde 20:32.370
Susan Ward 20:45.940
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
68 Lost Dawgz 26 19 Co-Ed 07:12.876  57:43.010 1:00:53.000 03:09.990
Heather Culig 13:15.880
Wes Kezar 16:33.150
Susan Voltman 14:16.140
Kayla Foster 13:37.840
19 Lovely Lady Lumps 20 7 Women 08:49.720 1:10:37.760 1:11:30.000 00:52.240
Terra Allen 14:58.700
Nicolle Patten-Clark 18:00.490
Jenny Tommack 17:18.660
Donna . 20:19.910
45 Magic 8 Balls 110 10 Men 06:18.706  50:29.650 48:28.000 02:01.650
Andrew Blake 11:18.020
Jake Womack 12:56.640
David Tran 14:50.580
Mark Hagen 11:24.410
79 Magical Hawks 15 25 Women 07:31.751 1:00:14.010 56:30.000 03:44.010
Kaity Clement 15:11.140
Kylie Sutherlan 16:13.540
Madison Watson 15:59.090
Rhea Gillespie 12:50.240
16 Mashed Taters 12 3 Family 07:01.290 56:10.320 55:25.000 00:45.320
Rick Goodwin 13:54.300
Mary Goodwin 12:14.830
Laura Goodwin 17:26.670
Matthew Goodwin 12:34.520
88 M-Jay3 16 11 Family 07:58.284 1:03:46.270 59:30.000 04:16.270
John Courtright 16:14.960
Jace Courtright 14:27.050
Jeff Courtright 16:56.740
Mary Mellema 16:07.520
120 More Family 118 16 Family 09:56.026 1:19:28.210 1:06:15.000 13:13.210
Sue Jurf 18:39.360
James More 18:28.270
Lucy More 23:53.040
Sue Jurf 18:27.540
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
77 Mountain Home Running Group 47 25 Co-Ed 06:44.635 53:57.080 57:40.000 03:42.920
Charles Francisco 13:49.730
Alan Sapp 15:03.250
Laurel McMahan 12:51.280
Jamie Neussendorfer 12:12.820
54 My Wife Made Me Do It 13 13 Co-Ed 08:53.655 1:11:09.240 1:13:30.000 02:20.760
Joe Elliston 20:02.260
Natali Elliston 16:48.860
Brent Peterson 19:03.890
Anne Peterson 15:14.230
11 Nampa Thunder 14 2 Men 05:41.764  45:34.110 46:00.000 00:25.890
Joseph Terrazas 12:28.080
Jeff Goertz 11:15.610
Jeff Waters 11:21.090
Hayden Allen 10:29.330
123 Out of Soap 87 20 Men 08:04.447 1:04:35.580 1:26:26.000 21:50.420
Von S Hansen 17:14.630
Blake Hansen 12:45.390
Rod Givens 16:51.050
Von L Hansen 17:44.510
107 Paramount Plodders 2 41 Co-Ed 09:17.871 1:14:22.970 1:22:00.000 07:37.030
Emily Wells 19:34.520
Eric Wells 19:37.030
Dick Morgan 20:13.240
Alisha Transtrum 14:58.180
76 Poofinators 67 24 Women 07:29.896  59:59.170 1:03:37.000 03:37.830
Roz Reynolds 14:06.440
Jasmine Wilhelm 15:17.600
Logan Pluckebaum 14:25.960
Aly Gunner 16:09.170
117 Poultry Posse 72 31 Women 11:47.851 1:34:22.810 1:22:55.000 11:27.810
Meredith St. Clair 23:17.440
Ann Lewis 26:12.580
Shelley Retter 25:17.370
Elaine Eberharter-Maki 19:35.420
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

89 Procastonators 126 30 Co-Ed 09:20.108 1:14:40.860 1:19:00.000 04:19.140
Jennifer Anderson 21:43.110
Jami Coldey 19:20.580
Mike Rivers 15:59.760
lan Berkson 17:37.410

111 Pumpkin Pies 77 28 Women 08:21.953 1:06:55.620 1:15:39.000 08:43.380
Mary Corn 19:43.880
Audrey Linville 17:06.180
Stephanie Rock 14:56.100
Rebekah Bjorkman 15:09.460

65 River Valley Girls 76 3 Jens Jakes 09:08.164 1:13:05.310 1:10:00.000 03:05.310
Kirsten Pfannmuller 14:43.600
Kaylee Oyler 13:58.420
Bailey Rosenthal 18:03.260
Miranda Nelson 26:20.030

7 River Valley Guys 74 1 Jens Jakes 09:39.550 1:17:16.400 1:17:00.000 00:16.400
Brandon Huck 16:26.490
Tanner Roark 15:55.070
Easton Dufur 20:52.580
Drew Nelson 24:02.260

8 River Valley Oldies 75 2 Co-Ed 08:50.444 1:10:43.550 1:11:00.000 00:16.450
Laura Heistuman 16:51.520
Josh Walker 13:27.620
Kelly Elliott 19:06.660
April Nelson 21:17.750

64 Road Runners 9 18 Co-Ed 10:37.258 1:24:58.060 1:28:00.000 03:01.940
Marissa Hughett 20:21.690
Brianna Button 21:23.370
Rachael Miller 20:56.130
Jordan Miller 22:16.870

24 Runners for the Ethical Treatment of Turkeys 103 4 Men 08:32.443 1:08:19.540 1:07:00.000 01:19.540
Tim Long 17:00.710
Kelly Forsmann 16:03.180
Jack Min 19:04.580
Steve Taylor 16:11.070
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Place
OA

82

48

17

13

58

80

97

Team Name

Running Loco
Curt Hardy

Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer

Gary Chadwick
Screaming Turkey Trotters
Megan Wilson
Connie Kreizenbeck
Belinda Wilson
Kelly Wilson

Sexy Butterballs
Kylee Wiscombe
Justine Mays

Libby Eggleston
Amanda Bettencourt
Shu's Idaho Running Company
Toni Ramey

Olivia Ramey
Teddy Ramey

Tim Ramey

Sisters N Brothers
Jason Koster

Shelli Stewart
Megan Nelson
Shane Mcintyre
Skyview

Jared Lupton

Tony Agenbroad
Aron Lupton

Andy Clements
Soul Sisters

Katie Givens

Vanae Hansen
Natalia Hansen

Lilia Hansen
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division
7 16 Men

17 8 Family
69 6 Women
29 2  Family
6 14 Co-Ed
3 14 Men

85 13 Family

12 of 18

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

07:45.943 1:02:07.540

07:51.194

09:57.983

08:08.003

07:41.364

05:54.486

11:03.311

1

1

14:41.690
14:40.710
14:23.120
18:22.020

:02:49.550

13:53.430
14:18.590
17:41.160
16:56.370

:19:43.860

15:53.630
23:34.840
23:11.420
17:03.970

:05:04.020

17:16.880
14:11.700
19:49.230
13:46.210

:01:30.910

15:48.850
15:28.810
15:05.320
15:07.930
47:15.890
10:48.120
11:28.420
11:36.210
13:23.140

:28:26.490

17:23.820
19:50.860
27:22.770
23:49.040

1:06:00.000

1:05:00.000

1:18:55.000

1:04:30.000

1:04:13.000

51:00.000

1:33:33.000

03:52.460

02:10.450

00:48.860

00:34.020

02:42.090

03:44.110

05:06.510
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
116 Spartan Sprinters 107 5 Jens Jakes 08:38.505 1:09:08.040 1:20:00.000 10:51.960
Gunnar Hardy 17:01.370
Cece Pratt 16:58.070
Nick Peredo 16:52.930
Danielle Murano 18:15.670
4  Speedy Mustangs! 19 2 Women 07:15.849  58:06.790 58:00.000 00:06.790
Emily Childers 13:55.330
Mackenzie Roberts 14:35.160
Tori Cameron 14:40.300
Samantha Salomonson 14:56.000
84 Spud Runners 28 27 Co-Ed 08:30.075 1:08:00.600 1:12:00.000 03:59.400
Cricket Sies 18:32.060
Jim Perez 17:24.840
Rachel Corey 16:29.690
Mike Hargis 15:34.010
DNF Tater Trots 5 DNF Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000 58:32.000 58:32.000
David Andrews
Sammy Rhodes
Lisa Andrews
Justin Rhodes
73 Team Accure 119 9 Family 09:33.803 1:16:30.420 1:19:55.000 03:24.580
Carly Lackaff 15:25.340
Tera Zrinyi 26:02.300
Ned Greene 21:54.460
John Lackaff 13:08.320
103 Team Amazing 123 26 Women 07:51.950 1:02:55.600 1:08:45.000 05:49.400
Meghan McGraw 17:18.000
Leslie Wilson 16:45.390
Ruth Fritz 16:44.220
Abigail Fritz 12:07.990
10 Team APEX Trotters 56 3 Co-Ed 06:16.403 50:11.220 50:35.000 00:23.780
Monica Runningwolf 13:15.440
Beth Schadd 11:56.870
Dave Ross 11:32.030
Derek Derkacs 13:26.880

www.BoiseY Striders.org 13 of 18 11/22/2008 4:25 PM



Place
OA

98

90

70

27

12

92

35

Team Name

Team APEX Turks
Scott Bishop

Liz Skoro

Marcela Rios
Michael Runningwolf
Team Bridge Point
Barry Hughes
Justin Stewart
Terry Pitkin

Kelly Hessenthaler
Team HAG
Andrew Anderson
Francie Hill

Pam Gaona

Ciro Gaona

Team Hobbit
Coelton Hammer
Jacob Taylor
Parker Hawkins
Blake Ursenbach
Team Stealthier
Megan O Neil
Katie .

Victoria .

Drusia .

Team TNT

Mike Seeley
Louise Seeley
Byron Sligar

Brad Coats

Team Tryptophan
Day Thomas

Jen Pitino

Ginger McCage
Ruth Larson

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
List by Name
Place

Bi Div Division

57 36 Co-Ed

121 18 Men

79 21 Co-Ed

113 6 Men

21 5 Women

30 32 Co-Ed

92 13 Women

14 of 18

Pace Clock Time

Prediction Difference

07:40.963 1:01:27.700

14:10.590
14:16.830
15:31.090
17:29.190

08:44.415 1:09:55.320

14:02.190
20:02.290
17:40.320
18:10.520

08:20.154 1:06:41.230

18:20.700
16:11.900
15:07.600
17:01.030

06:09.266  49:14.130

14:35.540
11:20.990
11:35.870
11:41.730

06:56.055  55:28.440

14:42.670
11:58.410
16:23.410
12:23.950

09:02.951 1:12:23.610

16:09.410
21:51.270
14:55.450
19:27.480

10:46.950 1:26:15.600

20:47.730
19:15.030
20:24.130
25:48.710

1:06:45.000

1:14:20.000

1:10:00.000

47:52.000

56:00.000

1:17:00.000

1:28:00.000

05:17.300

04:24.680

03:18.770

01:22.130

00:31.560

04:36.390

01:44.400
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

75 Team Wolzold 95 24 Co-Ed 09:51.175 1:18:49.400 1:22:20.000 03:30.600
Blake Wolf 20:05.410
Jana Wolf 20:53.240
Rich Betzold 25:21.560
Heather Betzold 12:29.190

34 The Doanators 49 2 Masters 08:45.575 1:10:04.600 1:08:23.000 01:41.600
Dale Doan 16:20.140
Melinda Doan 18:09.500
Dale Doan 16:35.980
Melinda Doan 18:58.980

9 The Gourdeous Girls from the Pulse 40 4 Women 08:07.294 1:04:58.350 1:04:36.000 00:22.350
Beth Ahrend 15:20.270
Heather Meeks 16:17.380
Diana Parker 16:19.700
Kelly Mendoza 17:01.000

DNF The Idiots Over There 32 DNF Jens Jakes 00:00.000 00:00.000 59:15.000 59:15.000

Sumner Pitt
Syndey Grimes
Tristan Pitt
Harper Poole

40 The Idiots Over There 124 2 Jens Jakes 07:38.188 1:01:05.500 59:15.000 01:50.500
Sumner Pitt 15:07.760
Syndey Grimes 18:18.110
Tristan Pitt 13:53.070
Harper Poole 13:46.560

62 The Jennies 78 21 Women 08:25.209 1:07:21.670 1:04:26.000 02:55.670
Ashlee Hemmert 13:50.660
Jakelyn Lotspeich 15:35.470
Kaylee Bennett 22:31.600
Cassie Inscore 15:23.940

86 The Lynyrd Skynyrd's 38 28 Co-Ed 08:09.584 1:05:16.670 1:09:20.000 04:03.330
Courtney Conner 19:11.580
Austin Terry 13:07.560
Courtney Conner 19:45.170
Austin Terry 13:12.360
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Place
OA

74

15

91

42

51

115

Team Name

The Merkins
Michael Bryant
Jil Nichols

Matt Tucker
Brenda Hill

The Puffypants
Patrick ONeil
Jim Shaver
Nacha Silva
Tom ONeil

The Pulse Pilgrims
Shanel .

Michael .
Amanda .

David .

Too Hot To Trot
Jeff Kelley

John Watts

Joe Dewitt

Terry Flores
Turkey Basters
Cathy McKasson
Carrie Boren
Tracy Wasden
Jeanine Oler
Turkey Jane
Kelsey Kleinkopf
Kristir Breeden
Nikki Clampitt
Tasha Anderson
Turkey Lovers
Machelle Poole
Justine Arons
Lisa Worsham
Todd Farrington
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008
List by Name
Place

Bib iv Division

59 23 Co-Ed

105 5 Co-Ed

39 31 Co-Ed

102 9 Men

31 16 Women

1 1 Women

97 44 Co-Ed

16 of 18

Pace

09:05.837

07:54.446

08:10.551

09:01.060

08:49.870

08:26.371

13:10.398

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:12:46.700
21:52.570
16:40.280
17:58.160
16:15.690
1:03:15.570
13:57.740
14:33.970
18:50.860
15:53.000
1:05:24.410
17:57.700
14:29.140
17:01.100
15:56.470
1:12:08.480
15:15.180
25:54.310
13:23.540
17:35.450
1:10:38.960
18:31.230
19:51.370
15:32.520
16:43.840
1:07:30.970
16:21.880
16:56.290
17:37.980
16:34.820
1:45:23.180
23:00.030
26:37.070
27:17.330
28:28.750

1:16:16.000

1:04:00.000

1:09:59.000

1:14:00.000

1:12:55.000

1:07:32.000

1:56:00.000

03:29.300

00:44.430

04:34.590

01:51.520

02:16.040

00:01.030

10:36.820
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Place
OA

39

113

52

60

59

57

49

Team Name

Turkey Tamers
Miles Wiscombe
Lee Williams
Eric Pohimann
Chris Eggleston
Turkey Toes
Nancy Landon
Becca Landon
Susan Town
Meredeth Clan
Turkeylicious
Maya Maki
Miriam Karsten
Sarah Stobaugh
Paige Retter
Two and Two
Jodi Willis
Vicky Winter
Andrea Burr
Ammon Winter
Wattle On

Ben Simko
Kathleen Sinko
Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
We Only Look 39
Kathy Lung
Barb Frizzell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio
Well Basted
Holly Suit

Brett Hoover
Alicia Wright
Chad Wright
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division

68 8 Men

70 29 Women

73 17 Women

116 16 Co-Ed

27 15 Co-Ed

114 3 Masters

96 12 Co-Ed
17 of 18

Pace

07:19.943

12:09.420

10:12.153

07:55.859

09:12.146

08:17.574

08:18.001

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

58:39.540
16:30.730
14:34.360
16:15.850
11:18.600
1:37:15.360
28:31.060
19:33.900
30:54.150
18:16.250
1:21:37.220
28:32.610
19:33.610
12:48.940
20:42.060
1:03:26.870
15:00.910
15:34.150
17:01.400
15:50.410
1:13:37.170
18:40.960
19:03.970
18:30.430
17:21.810
1:06:20.590
18:05.860
17:24.150
16:23.910
14:26.670
1:06:24.010
20:10.550
15:50.540
16:37.470
13:45.450

1:00:30.000

1:27:15.000

1:19:20.000

1:06:10.000

1:16:20.000

1:08:58.000

1:08:37.000

01:50.460

10:00.360

02:17.220

02:43.130

02:42.830

02:37.410

02:12.990
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2008

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
20 What Color Diane 4 8 Women 06:38.106  53:04.850 52:10.000 00:54.850
Lois Allen 14:12.280
Diane Baconguis 13:14.790
Christine Olen 13:32.340
Maribeth Horan 12:05.440
66 White Meat-Dark Meat 35 22 Women 10:59.416 1:27:55.330 1:31:04.000 03:08.670
Kimberly Sorensen 22:53.690
Erin Johns 25:43.050
DeAnna Richmond 19:44.300
Patty Escobedo 19:34.290
109 White On Rice 41 43 Co-Ed 07:10.319  57:22.550 1:05:30.000 08:07.450
Michael Ensch 12:38.320
Vivian Chan 16:05.720
Michelle Bott 14:01.130
Darren Bott 14:37.380
114 Wild Turkeys 94 30 Women 10:51.135 1:26:49.080 1:37:06.000 10:16.920
Jeri Jacob 22:12.860
Becky Welch 23:29.140
Lisa Battaglia 21:29.380
Judy Titus 19:37.700
46 Will Race For Food 122 11 Co-Ed 06:48.259  54:26.070 56:30.000 02:03.930
Teresa Schut 13:39.880
Kelly Driver 13:19.600
Stacey Galinat 14:46.220
Shannon Galinat 12:40.370
37 Will Run For Beer 80 8 Co-Ed 08:21.556 1:06:52.450 1:08:40.000 01:47.550
Ragen Agler 19:19.640
Dave Agler 18:59.930
Michelle King 13:28.590
Heidi Frohreich 15:04.290
122 Wilson 48 17 Family 10:02.364 1:20:18.910 1:35:00.000 14:41.090
Mickey Wilson 17:26.400
Melody Wilson 17:41.690
Brady Wilson 29:28.260
Marc Wilson 15:42.560
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